
Right Mat,
First Time

www.cobaafrica.com

Product Catalogue
2022/23



2 INTRODUCT IONC O B A A F R I C A P ROD U C T C ATA LOG U E 2 0 2 2

COBA has been manufacturing and supplying workplace safety 

and well-honed product knowledge are just two of the reasons why 
users select COBA mats again and again.

North-West of the region to the Western Cape. COBA Africa is also 

headquartered in the United Kingdom. We not only carry a large 
stockholding but have a team of professionals capable of crafting 

Over the years our success has been in part due to our passion 
for the products and a commitment to delivering the best levels 

trained people are on hand to guide you through the sometimes-
confusing decision-making process. Read more about our new 

campaign below.

year (2020) would be one of the most challenging to date.   

were able to navigate the storm and even responded directly with 

on BBC UK national news.

Our brand-new Product Catalogue 

from the well-established  range to our 
more specialist solutions such as and 
the new  and 

If you still need support or guidance then please contact your local 

a physical or virtual site visit so that we can see your working 

increased productivity.

There is a suitable tool for every task. If you don’t have the right 

for your business. Anti-fatigue mats are a great way to protect 
employees and increase productivity and reduce absenteeism 
but it’s important to invest in the best one for the job.

to understand the requirements of a workplace and to ask the 
right questions. This is the only way to choose the right anti-
fatigue mat and avoid a potentially wasted investment.

 is our commitment to supporting 

real-world problems in industry. By supporting a variety of 

an ever-growing range of applications for our products.

Find out more on page 15

INTRODUCTION

Right Mat,
First Time



INTRODUCTION

3Visit www.cobaafrica.com for information, advice and support.40+ YEARS OF MATTING EXPERTISE
1979 - 2021

+

CO
NT

EN
TS

Online Resources / MatBrain™ 04
Where we are based – Location map 05
Product Tests Explained / Glossary of Terms 06
Material Guide / Icon Key 07
Matting and the Environment 08
New Products 09
Company History 10

WORKPLACE SAFETY MATTING
Our comprehensive range of safety matting. Includes specialist anti-fatigue mats like 
Orthomat®, designed to reduce discomfort, and our slip-resistant products that lower 
the risks presented by water, oil, or swarf.

11-44

ELECTRICAL SAFETY MATTING Matting designed to prevent electric shock in front of switchboards and other high 
voltage equipment. 45-48

ESD MATS & ACCESSORIES accessories for operatives. 49-56

FLOOR LEVEL SAFETY 
ACCESSORIES using this range of non-slip surfaces, physical barriers, and visual aids. 57-64

NEW FLOOR TRIMS 65-70

FLOOR COVERINGS Floor covering tiles in rubber and vinyl with both interlocking and non-interlocking 71-74

NEW
OFFICE FURNITURE 
ACCESSORIES

chairs, and reduce transmission of airborne viruses with this updated collection of 
products. 

75-80

ENTRANCE MATTING SYSTEMS schools, hospitals, and transport terminals. 81-96

ENTRANCE MATS Reduce walked in dirt and moisture with this range of ‘loose lay’ internal and external 
entrance doormats for commercial use. 97-120

MATS FOR LEISURE Anti-slip and noise reduction mats for the leisure industry. Ideal for leisure centres, 
gyms, outdoor play areas, and more. 121-126

RUBBER SHEETING A comprehensive range of multi-purpose rubber sheet materials in various 127-132

MOVING EDGE SAFETY KNIVES The British safety knife brand with a reputation for high quality products and great 
customer service. 133

INDEX 134-135

WHAT WE DO 
DIFFERENTLY

1979 - 2021

+

40+ YEARS OF MATTING 
EXPERTISE

HUGE STOCK
HOLDING

FREE SAMPLE
SERVICE

NEXT DAY DELIVERY
AVAILABLE

PERSONAL CUSTOMER 
SERVICE

GLOBAL REACH
LOCAL SERVICE

LOCALISED
SUPPLY

SITE SURVEY AND 
INSTALLATION SERVICES

DISTRIBUTOR
SUPPORT

VIRTUAL
VISITS



4 INTRODUCT IONC O B A A F R I C A P ROD U C T C ATA LOG U E 2 0 2 2

YouTube Videos PIM – Product Information Management

watching original video content on our channel.

 �
 �

 � Get to know the company behind the logo

Access all our product information and media 
securely and reliably in one place. 

 � Import our latest product data to your 

 �

Social Media Website

� � � 

 
. Also:

 � Read buying guides 
 � Order samples
 � Request quotations 

 

 is our easy-to-use online decision-making tool that 

introduce a hazard that wasn’t previously present. 

many industries and understands the various risk factors involved. 
We empower our people with this knowledge so that they can 

matting.

SEARCH FOR ‘COBA AFRICA MATBRAIN’ TO ACCESS THE INTERACTIVE TOOL DIRECTLY ON OUR WEBSITE AND LET IT NARROW YOUR SEARCH 
IN SECONDS. ALTERNATIVELY, CONTACT ONE OF OUR HELPFUL TEAM, WHO WILL GUIDE YOU TO FINDING THE RIGHT MAT, FIRST TIME. 

ONLINE RESOURCES

QUICKLY SEARCH THROUGH MORE THAN 
100 MATTING SOLUTIONS BASED ON THE 
SPECIFIC REQUIREMENTS OF YOURS, OR 
YOUR CUSTOMER’S WORKPLACE.



INTRODUCTION

5Visit www.cobaafrica.com for information, advice and support.40+ YEARS OF MATTING EXPERTISE
1979 - 2021

+

vast network of trusted distributors putting 
COBA products to work across the globe.

BucharestBarcelonaCape TownRugby

ParisKleinenbroich KrakowTerchova
Slovakia

Johannesburg

Tezze di Piave
Italy

LOCALISED SUPPLY & SUPPORT

GLOBAL REACH, LOCAL SERVICE



6 INTRODUCT IONC O B A A F R I C A P ROD U C T C ATA LOG U E 2 0 2 2

PRODUCT TESTS & STANDARDS EXPLAINED
In partnership with the internationally recognised SATRA, we test our 

FIRE RESISTANCE 

BS EN 13501-1 

and F. A1 (Non-combustible) is the highest level of performance.

s1 is the highest level of performance.

d0 is the highest level of performance.

FLOOR COVERINGS

BS EN 14041

ELECTRICAL SAFETY MATTING

BS EN 61111

one side and a cloth impression on the reverse. Find out more 
about the testing process on page 54

BS 921
This standard was made obsolete in 2013 and is superseded by 

DIN EN 6134
This standard sets out how electrical installations should be 
tested initially and at intervals and includes the requirement 

ESD

IEC 61340-5-1
Protection of electronic devices from electrostatic

phenomena - General requirements

SLIP RESISTANCE

PENDULUM SLIP TEST: BS 7976-2:2002+A1:2013 
Internationally recognised British standard that uses a pendulum 

device to measure a surface material’s slip potential.

High slip potential

Low slip potential

 RAMP SLIP TEST: DIN 51130:2014 
Internationally recognised German standard that measures slip 

potential by the angle at which the surface material loses friction. 

R Value Category Static 

R9 Low

R10 Normal

R11 Above Average

R12 High

R13 Very High

RAMP SLIP TEST: DIN 51097
Internationally recognised German standard that for testing 

leisure industry

B C
>24°

CoF 0.21-0.31 0.32-0.42 >0.45

GLOSSARY OF TERMS

industry standards 

GRP

ESD designed to let dirt pass through

build-up Chemicals



INTRODUCTION

7Visit www.cobaafrica.com for information, advice and support.40+ YEARS OF MATTING EXPERTISE
1979 - 2021

+

ICON KEY

COMFORT FACTOR SLIP RATING WEAR RATING SUITABLE FOR WET 
ENVIRONMENTS

SUITABLE FOR OILY 
ENVIRONMENTS

We grade the comfort 
level of our workplace 

mats from 1-5. A higher 
score represents better 
levels of comfort when 

periods.

We grade the slip 
rating of our workplace 
mats from 1-5 based 

primarily on the results 
of slip testing. A higher 
score represents better 

slip resistance.

We grade the durability of 
our workplace mats from 

1-5 based on several 
factors from material 
to thickness. A higher 

score represents a more 
hard-wearing product.

This product is suitable 
for use in areas regularly 

This product has a level 
of oil resistance that 

make it more suitable for 
engineering workshops 
or catering locations. 

FIRE TESTED SUITABLE FOR HIGH 
VOLTAGE ENVIRONMENTS

STATIC DISSIPATIVE 
OR ANTISTATIC

MADE FROM RECYCLED 
MATERIALS

EasyInstall™

This product has been 

Please ask for a copy of 

This product has been 
tested to insulate the user 

from electrical shock.

This product has been 
tested to conform to an 
electrostatic resistance 
between 104 and 1010

This product is partly 
or wholly made from 
recycled materials.

This product is part 

range and is quicker 
to lay than some other 

types of matting.

PEDESTRIAN 
TRAFFIC RATING

WHEELED TRAFFIC RATING ZONES CONTAMINANTS WARRANTY

We grade our entrance 
matting systems from 
1-4 depending on the 

are suitable for. 

We grade our entrance 
matting systems from 1-4 
depending on the type of 

accept without failing.

matting is suitable for 

or Internal.

matting can combat 
The number shown 

represents the standard 
warranty against material 

and workmanship 
under normal use.

MATERIAL GUIDE
CR EPDM GRP LDPE NATURAL RUBBER

Chloroprene Rubber
diene monomer rubber

Glass reinforced plastic Low-density polyethylene
of the rubber tree

NBR PA PC PE PET

Nitrile butadiene
rubber

Polyamide Polycarbonate Polyethylene Polyethylene 
terephthalate

PP PU PVC SBR VINYL

Polypropylene Polyurethane Polyvinyl chloride Generic term for 
vinyl polymers



8 INTRODUCT IONC O B A A F R I C A P ROD U C T C ATA LOG U E 2 0 2 2

It seems like a cliché to state that the environment has never been 

aspires to continually improve its products and processes to reduce 
its impact on the planet. 

risks of slips or fatigue in workplace can be eliminated in a way that 
causes the least harm to the environment. 

OUR VIEW ON PLASTIC

Plastic is an important material in many of our products and will 

conscious of this fact. Over the coming years we aim to increase 

OUR VIEW ON RUBBER

Rubber is a naturally sourced material and therefore renewable. 

comfortable and hardwearing. 

CRADLE TO GRAVE

When it comes to replacing your anti-fatigue mat you might be 
faced with the dilemma of what to do with the old one. Wherever 

the constituent materials. 

RESEARCH AND DEVELOPMENT

COBA is continually reassessing its products and processes to 

about what the future holds.

MATTING AND THE ENVIRONMENT



INTRODUCTION

9Visit www.cobaafrica.com for information, advice and support.40+ YEARS OF MATTING EXPERTISE
1979 - 2021

+

NEW PRODUCTS

FLOOR TRIMS COBAGRIP® NOSING
The COBA Africa team is thrilled to introduce the Designer 
Home Collection range by Carpet Accessory Trims (C.A.T.) from 
the UK to the African market. Flooring trims can sometimes be 
overlooked in the design process yet they have an powerful 
impact on the interior overall.

We have added two new colourways to our range of GRP non-
slip nosing: black and a black/yellow hazard design, ideal for 
industry.

ALBA ANTI-FATIGUE PREMIER FASTTRACK
A box packaged version of our popular Premier interlocking 



10 INTRODUCT IONC O B A A F R I C A P ROD U C T C ATA LOG U E 2 0 2 2

OUR HISTORY

1979 
COBAMAT® WAS BORN �

1993
ORTHOMAT® IS LAUNCHED �

2002
FIRST GERMAN WAREHOUSE �

Plastic extrusions from the original COBA 
Plastics division were woven to create 

COBAmat® (then called Airomat) introduced 
as an alternative to wooden duck-boarding. 

It soon became a familiar sight in factories, 
oil rigs, boats, aircraft, hotels, and leisure 
centres. 

service the requirements of mainland 
European customers. 

� �

2007 
NEW UK FACILITY �

2008 
MOVING EDGE ACQUIRED �

2019
GERMAN BUSINESS MOVES INTO 
LARGER PREMISES �

Following the acquisition of land at COBA 
HQ in Fleckney, work commenced on a £2 

and a warehouse facility for COBA Europe 
Ltd.

COBA acquired the Moving Edge Safety 
Knife brand, to complement COBA 
Europe’s own product range in the Health 
and Safety market. 

COBA Europe GmbH relocate to a new 
facility just a few minutes down the 
road but increases its storage capacity 
three times.

� �

2020
A CHALLENGING YEAR �

2021
PIM �

2021 CONTINUED
UK BUSINESS MOVES INTO 
LARGER PREMISES

The Covid pandemic presented the business 
and its people with many challenges, 
but in response we launched a range of 

featured on BBC UK news.

Last year we also launched a PIM 
(Product Information Management) 
system, providing distributors with easy 
access to the latest product information 
and multimedia.

COBA Europe Ltd makes one of the 

away from COBA HQ in Fleckney, 
Leicestershire to Europark in Rugby, 
Warwickshire, with about 4100m2 of 
storage space. 



WORKPLACE SAFETY 
MATTING

wide variety of budgets and environments. 



12 WORK PL ACE S A FE T Y M AT T INGC O B A A F R I C A P ROD U C T C ATA LOG U E 2 0 2 2

 are 

the . 

bones and joints. 

 
%

 
 

*

%

14

%

45%

THE RISKS OF PROLONGED STANDING 

*SOURCE: 5TH EUROPEAN SURVEY ON WORKING CONDITIONS **SOURCE: HSE MSD STATISTICS GREAT BRITAIN 2017/18 ***SOURCE: COBA SURVEY DATA 2018



W
ORKPLACE SAFETY M

ATTING

13Visit www.cobaafrica.com for information, advice and support.

SCIENTIFIC STUDIES MARKET RESEARCH

2001 – LOUGHBOROUGH UNIVERSITY #1 – LAND ROVER STUDY 2015 – INDUSTRY SURVEY

A study commissioned by COBA and conducted by Professor 

Group at Loughborough University compared standing on 

 �

conditions were 

matting was found to reduce either the number of reports or the 
severity of discomfort in the feet and calves during the day.

In 2015 COBA commissioned a telephone survey of employers 
to discover statistics about the real-world use and impact of 
safety matting.

�

 

�

�2007 – LOUGHBOROUGH UNIVERSITY #2

to standing on anti-fatigue matting. The evaluation involving 14 
participants compared thermal comfort and fatigue using both 
objective and subjective measures.

users of anti-fatigue matting when compared to standing on a 

back areas.

2022 – TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY OF DARMSTADT

We are proud to launch a new project in cooperation with the 

and an industrial partner to have a closer look and provide 

 

matting has on the workforce.

TESTING THE THEORY

WANT TO KNOW MORE? 

 �



14 WORK PL ACE S A FE T Y M AT T INGC O B A A F R I C A P ROD U C T C ATA LOG U E 2 0 2 2

	 CHAT TO US 
 SPEAK TO US � WRITE TO US

cobaafrica.com 011 452 7961 sales@cobaafrica.com

BESPOKE MATS AND INSTALLATION

or you simply have a large area to cover that features several 

anti-slip matting to even the most unique workspaces. 

We can visit you for an onsite assessment or even meet virtually 
using video conferencing to discuss the challenges you are facing 
and provide you with several potential solutions to consider.

One of our trained drafts people will then get to work on a scale 
drawing of your workplace with our proposed custom mat solution. 
This design can be adjusted with ease ahead of production to 

of installers who can assist with getting the mat into place.

Find out more on page 45



W
ORKPLACE SAFETY M

ATTING

15Visit www.cobaafrica.com for information, advice and support.

workplace and to ask the right questions. This is the only way to 
choose the right anti-fatigue mat and avoid a potentially wasted 
investment in a new workplace mat.

PROTECTING THE HEALTH AND WELL-BEING OF EMPLOYEES

managers are all responsible for the health and safety of employees 

workplace mat becomes a roulette game.

You leave the well-being of your employees and the associated 
investment of your company to chance.

COBA EUROPE HELPS YOU

most suitable anti-fatigue mat for your work environment means 

and the company can realise the return on investment.

MATTING KNOW-HOW

real-world problems in the industry. By supporting a variety of 

ever-growing range of applications for our products.

A MAT EXPERT IN YOUR POCKET

. Available for free on both the App 

decision-making process for you. By answering a number of simple 

aesthetics or budget.

CHOOSE THE RIGHT ERGONOMIC WORKPLACE MAT 
AND SAVE EVEN MORE IN THE LONG RUN!E LONG RUNN!!

Right Mat,
First Time



16 WORK PL ACE S A FE T Y M AT T INGC O B A A F R I C A P ROD U C T C ATA LOG U E 2 0 2 2

WORKPLACE SAFETY MATTING SELECTOR

COMFO
RT F

ACTO
R( 1

-5)

WEA
R RATI

NG (1
-5)

SLIP
 RATI

NG (1
-5)

SUITA
BLE 

FO
R WET 

EN
VIRONMEN

TS

SUITA
BLE 

FO
R OILY

 EN
VIRONMEN

TS

FIR
E T

ESTED

KEY
COMFORT FACTOR (1 -5)

� � �

WEAR RATING (1-5) SLIP RATING (1-5)

PAGEPAGE

M
ATTING FOR DRY ENVIRONM

ENTS

COBADOT 1 3 3 41
COBARIB 1 3 4 40
ORTHOMAT® STANDARD 4 3 2 � 17
BUBBLEMAT 3 4 2 20
BUBBLEMAT SAFETY 3 4 2 21
ORTHOMAT® PREMIUM 4 4 2 18
DIAMOND TREAD  4 5 3 � 19
FLUTED ANTI-FATIGUE 4 5 3 25
MARBLE ANTI-FATIGUE 4 5 2 26
SENSO DIAL 4 5 3 25
DECKPLATE / DECKPLATE CONNECT 5 5 3 � 23,24
COBAELITE® BUBBLE 5 5 4 � 24
COBAELITE® DIAMOND 5 5 3 24

M
ATTING FOR W

ET AND DRY ENVIRONM
ENTS

COBASCRAPE 1 3 5 � � 31
DECKSTEP 2 4 4 � � 35
UNIMAT 2 4 4 � 34
COBAMAT® STANDARD 2 5 4 � � � 36
COBAMAT® WORKSTATION 2 5 4 � � � 45
COMFORT-LOK 3 4 3 � � 26
RAMPMAT 3 4 4 � 26
HIGH-DUTY 3 4 4 � � 31
K-MAT 3 4 4 � � 30
WORKSAFE 3 4 4 � 32
FATIGUE-STEP 4 5 4 � � 23
SITEPATH 2 3 4 � 43
HYGIMAT 5 5 4 � � 28
COBADELUXE 4 5 4 � 33
MK3 TOUGH DECK 2 4 4 � 38
FATIGUE LOCK 4 4 5 � � 35



W
ORKPLACE SAFETY M

ATTING

17Visit www.cobaafrica.com for information, advice and support.

ORTHOMAT® STANDARD

• Versatile single layer foam anti-fatigue mat. • Insulates standing 
• Lightweight, 

so easy to transport and reposition. • Best suited to dry 
environments. • High visibility version available with bright yellow 
borders. • Ideal for lighter industrial use. • Textured surface 
provides attractive appearance. • Available in mats and rolls. 
• Fire tested to BS EN 13501-1. • Product height: 9.5 mm

SIZE
0.6 m x 0.9 m AF010001 AF010701
0.9 m x 1.5 m AF010002 AF010702
0.9 m x 18.3 m AF010003 AF010703
0.9 m x 0.45 m  AF010004 -
0.9 m x per linear metre AF010003C AF010703C

Typical Applications
Production lines, Assembly areas, 
Packing stations, Workbenches

Material
Open Cell PVC (Foam)



18 WORK PL ACE S A FE T Y M AT T INGC O B A A F R I C A P ROD U C T C ATA LOG U E 2 0 2 2

ORTHOMAT® PREMIUM

• Exceptional fatigue-relief properties – a real investment for the 
workplace. • Dual layer construction for superior comfort and 
durability. • Tough textured top surface for excellent resilience 
against wear and tear. • 

• Low density under layer provides extremely 
• Ideal for demanding locations, 

especially where regular turning is involved. • Tapered edges to 
reduce trip hazards. • Range of colours available. • Fire tested to 
BS EN 13501-1. • Product Height: 12.5 mm

SIZE GREEN
0.6 m x 0.9 m FF010001 -
0.9 m x 1.5 m FF010002 -
0.9 m x 18.3 m FF010003 FF040003
0.9 m x per linear metre FF010003C FF040003C
1.2 m x 18.3 m FF010006 -
1.2 m x per linear metre FF010006C -

Typical Applications
Production lines, Assembly 
areas, Packing stations, 
Workbenches, Retail counters

Material
Open Cell PVC (Foam)

Resistance to Environment
Suitable for dry indoor environments

Bevelled edging 
as a safety 
standard, 
reduces chance 
of tripping.

Comfy base layer 
for extended 
fatigue comfort

Tough textured top 
surface for excellent 
resilience against 
wear and tear.

WORKS 

WELL WITH

GRIPSAFE
Non-slip underlay
PAGE 52



W
ORKPLACE SAFETY M

ATTING

19Visit www.cobaafrica.com for information, advice and support.

DIAMOND TREAD

• Welders need relief from standing like any other professional. 
• 
whilst the soft foam underlayer provides cushioning for the feet. 
• Ideal for welding bays and demanding industrial use. • Flame 
retardant top surface (tested to BS EN 13501-1) – so weld sparks 
aren’t an issue. • Loose lay – can be moved easily. • Bevelled 
edges help avoid creating a trip risk. • Product height: 15 mm

SIZE
0.6 m x 0.9 m DTB010001
0.9 m x 1.5 m DTB010002

Typical Applications
Welding bays

Material
Vinyl top surface with PVC foam 
backing (fusion bonded, not glued)

Resistance to Environment
Suitable for dry indoor environments. 
Will withstand welding splatter and 
spillages of other hot materials.



BUBBLEMAT

• Raised bubble patterned surface stimulates feet and legs to 
aid circulation. • Underfoot cushioning also makes prolonged 
occupational standing more comfortable. • A choice of materials 
depending on the demands of the environment (dry use only). 
• Complete mats suitable for workstations and interlocking 
sections available for longer production lines. 
• Product height: 14 mm

SIZE
0.6 m x 0.9 m (edged all round) BF010001
0.9 m x 1.2 m (edged all round) BF010002

Typical Applications
General industrial

Material
Natural rubber

Resistance to Chemicals
Not resistant to fat and mineral oil

20 WORK PL ACE S A FE T Y M AT T INGC O B A A F R I C A P ROD U C T C ATA LOG U E 2 0 2 2

Quickly search through more than 100 matting solutions

customer’s workplace.



BUBBLEMAT SAFETY

• Edges in yellow signal colour 
for increased work safety. • The bubbles of this workplace mat 
encourage more movement and stimulate the circulation, reliably 
preventing signs of fatigue. • Increases safety at the workplace 
as an anti-slip mat. • Ideal for standing workplaces in industry 
and manufacturing. • Available as individual mats or interlocking 
modules. • Product height: 14 mm

SIZE
0.6 m x 0.9 m (edged all round) BF010701
0.9 m x 1.2 m (edged all round) BF010702

Typical Applications
General industrial

Material
Natural rubber

Resistance to Environment
Suitable for predominantly 
dry environments

W
ORKPLACE SAFETY M

ATTING

21Visit www.cobaafrica.com for information, advice and support.



22 WORK PL ACE S A FE T Y M AT T INGC O B A A F R I C A P ROD U C T C ATA LOG U E 2 0 2 2

MEET THE NEW
FACE OF PPE
HEADACHES by easing tension in your shoulders and neck.

ANTI-FATIGUE MATS PROTECT USERS FROM

LOWERS THE CHANCE OF SLIPS when the mat has a slip resistant surface.

ARCH AND HEEL PAIN 

COLD CONCRETE FLOORS which can give the sensation of being colder.

STIFFNESS by encouraging regular muscle movement and posture changes.

LOWER BACK PAIN by reducing pressure on the spine, and strain on the back muscles.

POOR CIRCULATION by frequent lower muscle movement.

Right Mat,
First Time



W
ORKPLACE SAFETY M

ATTING

23Visit www.cobaafrica.com for information, advice and support.

FATIGUE-STEP

• Tiles link together to provide an anti-fatigue surface for 
particularly wet or oily areas. • 
• • 
anti-fatigue properties for prolonged standing. • Main tiles 
available in two options: Standard or Nitrile • Nitrile option has 
excellent resistance to oils, chemicals and grease. • Slip tested to 
DIN 51130. • Optional ramped edging in yellow or black.
• Product height: 14 mm, 19 mm

SIZE
0.9 m x 0.9 m SS010001 SS010006

Typical Applications
All industrial environments, 
Bars, Catering environments, 
Areas where swarf is prevalent. 
Children's play areas.

Material
Rubber mix, including >50% 
recycled material

Resistance to Chemicals
Natural rubber offers limited 
resistance to chemicals and oils

INSTALLATION 
GUIDE AVAILABLE

EDGING OPTIONS AVAILABLE 
ON THE 19MM FATIGUE-STEP

EDGING
Fatigue-Step Edges Female Corner Edge SS010002F SS070002F
Fatigue-Step Edges Male Corner Edge SS010002M SS070002M



24 WORK PL ACE S A FE T Y M AT T INGC O B A A F R I C A P ROD U C T C ATA LOG U E 2 0 2 2

COBAELITE® DIAMOND

• Improve comfort when standing in the workplace. • Premium 
quality ‘diamond’ surface anti-fatigue mat. • Superior material 
ensures durability. • Ramped edges help avoid creating a trip 
risk. • Supplied with high visibility yellow borders as standard. 
• Loose lay – can easily be installed in a wide array of workplaces. 
• Supplied as individual workstation mats. • Fire tested to BS EN 
13501-1. • Product height: 18 mm

SIZE
0.6 m x 0.9 m SED010701
0.9 m x 1.2 m SED010702

COBAELITE® BUBBLE

• Improve comfort when standing in the workplace. • Raised 
surface stimulates blood circulation and foot movement. 
• Superior material ensures durability. • Ramped edges help 
avoid creating a trip risk. • Loose lay – can easily be installed in a 
wide array of workplaces. • Fire tested to BS EN 13501-1.
• Product height: 15 mm

SIZE
0.6 m x 0.9 m SE010001
0.9 m x 1.2 m SE010003

Typical Applications
General industrial, Retail

Material
PU

Resistance to Chemicals
PU offers limited resistance 
to chemicals and oils

Typical Applications
General industrial, Retail

Material
PU

Resistance to Environment
Suitable for dry indoor environments



W
ORKPLACE SAFETY M

ATTING

25Visit www.cobaafrica.com for information, advice and support.

FATIGUE LOCK

• This extra thick tile provides comfort and fatigue relief for 
standing workers. • Precision designed tiles seamlessly clip 

• Convenient tile 
size allows for easy planning. • Can be used to cover large or 
unusually shaped workstations. • Made from rubber for durability, 
slip, and impact resistance. • Tile option with holes is ideal for 
wet workplaces in need of drainage. • Solid and holed version 
can be used together in one installation. • Ramped edges prevent 
trips and are available in black or yellow. • Easily cleaned with a 
jet washer or hose. • Slip tested to DIN 51130.  
• Product height: 24 mm

SIZE
0.5 m x 0.5 m (With holes) FL010001
0.5 m x 0.5 m (Solid surface) FLS010001

EDGING
Corner Edge FLC010003 FLC070003
Female Edge FLE010002F FLE070002F
Male Edge FLE010002M FLE070002M

Material
Rubber, including 25% NBR

INSTALLATION 
GUIDE AVAILABLE



RAMPMAT

• Provide standing relief to all workers with this economical 
anti-fatigue mat. • 
resistance. • Open drainage holes capture spilt liquids, swarf or 
other debris to help prevent slips. • Moulded ramped edges to 
reduce the risk of trips and allow wheeled access. • Made from 
hardwearing rubber for durability. • Slip tested to DIN 51130.
• Product height: 14 mm

SIZE
0.8 m x 1.2 m RMR010001
0.9 m x 1.5 m RP010001

COMFORT-LOK

• Heavy-duty rubber mats provide a comfortable standing 
surface for operatives. • Available as interlocking modules 
for long runs, or as a single workstation mat. • Resistant to 
oil and grease making it ideal for food production areas or in 
any catering business. • Diamond patterned surface provides 
underfoot grip. • Hardwearing rubber ensures a long life in normal 
use. • Suitable for high temperature environments. • Slip tested 
to DIN 51130. • Product height: 12 mm

SIZE
0.7 m x 0.8 m (interlocking end piece) CL010001
0.7 m x 0.8 m (interlocking middle piece) CL010002
0.7 m x 0.8 m (edged all round) CL010004

Typical Applications
General industrial

Material
Natural rubber/25% NBR blend

Resistance to Environment
Suitable for wet and dry indoor 
environments

Typical Applications
General industrial, Areas where 
swarf is prevalent. Entrance areas.

Material
Rubber mix, including >50% 
recycled material

It is also a popular 
entrance mat, suitable 
for most climates.

26 WORK PL ACE S A FE T Y M AT T INGC O B A A F R I C A P ROD U C T C ATA LOG U E 2 0 2 2



MK1 RUBBER TILE

• Made from recycled rubber thermoplastic compound. • Highly 
durable – industrial quality. • Uses include: Workshop, garages, 
storerooms and factories. • No adhesive required. • Please note: 
This product may discolour and warp if laid in areas exposed to 
direct sunlight.• Product height: 8 mm

SIZE
465 mm x 465 mm 4 tiles per pack RUBMK14
465 mm x 30 mm Edging RUBMK1R8

Typical Applications
Workshops, factories, 
garages, storerooms

Material
Recycled Rubber & Plastic

Resistance to Environment
Natural rubber is resistant to water 
and most mild acids

W
ORKPLACE SAFETY M

ATTING

27Visit www.cobaafrica.com for information, advice and support.



28 WORK PL ACE S A FE T Y M AT T INGC O B A A F R I C A P ROD U C T C ATA LOG U E 2 0 2 2

HYGIMAT

• Improve feeling of comfort and energy whilst standing at 
work. • Ideal for any workplace where hygiene is important 
e.g. healthcare, food manufacturing, catering, hospitality, clean 
rooms or food retail. • Made from a revolutionary ‘gel foam’ 
material that combines the best in durability and comfort. 
• Material also has anti-microbial properties • Closed cell 
construction means that no liquids can penetrate the mat 
and reduce performance. • Version with holes is ideal for wet 
workplaces in need of drainage. • Oil resistant. • Easily cleaned 
– can be cleaned with detergent or can be steam sterilised. • Fire 
tested to BS EN 13501-1 and slip tested to DIN 51130. 
• Product height: 17 mm ±1 mm

SIZE
0.6 m x 0.9 m HYG010001 HYS010001
0.9 m x 1.5 m HYG010002 HYS010002
0.9 m x 1.8 m HYG010003 HYS010003 Version with holes 

is ideal for wet 
workplaces in need of 

drainage. 

Typical Applications

Catering environments

Material
Rubberised Gel Foam

Resistance to Chemicals
Generally resistant to chemicals.



W
ORKPLACE SAFETY M

ATTING

29Visit www.cobaafrica.com for information, advice and support.

+

 remain 
the most common cause of 
non-fatal accidents in the 

many result in major injury as 
well as human 

 

%

THE RISKS OF SLIPS IN THE WORKPLACE



30 WORK PL ACE S A FE T Y M AT T INGC O B A A F R I C A P ROD U C T C ATA LOG U E 2 0 2 2

K-MAT

• A nitrile rubber mat for swarf prone areas. • Contains nitrile to 
• Ideal for food 

processing and manufacturing locations due to its excellent 
resistance to grease, fats and detergents. • Easily cleaned 
in a commercial washing machine. • Raised pattern surface 
for exceptional slip-resistance (tested to DIN 51130). • Open 

• Hygienic 
anti-microbial properties make it suitable for food processing 
locations. • Product height: 9 mm

SIZE
0.85 m x 1.45 m KM010001
0.85 m x 2.9m KM010002

RReRRR duceeee fatiggguuue and

Typical Applications
Food manufacturing, Kitchens, 
General industrial, Machine tool 
areas where swarf is prevalent

Material
NBR

Resistance to Chemicals
Resistant to oil



W
ORKPLACE SAFETY M

ATTING

31Visit www.cobaafrica.com for information, advice and support.

COBASCRAPE

• A solid surface mat designed to reduce slips in oily or greasy 
conditions. • Raised surface pattern provides extra underfoot 
grip. • Recessed pattern creates drainage channels to capture 
liquids. • Makes standing more comfortable in a wide range 
of workplace environments. • Resilient to degradation in oily, 
greasy and chemical prone areas for a longer lifespan. • Single 
mat design makes it a quick and simple solution to reducing slip 
accidents. • Bevelled edges as standard to reduce trip hazards. 
• Slip tested to DIN 51130. • Product height: 6 mm

SIZE
0.85 m x 1.5 m CS010002
1.15 m x 1.75 m CS010004

Typical Applications
Food manufacturing, Kitchens, 
General industrial. Entrance areas.

Material
NBR

Resistance to Chemicals
Resistant to many chemicals, alkalis, 
detergents, oils, machine coolants 
and general industrial coolants. 
Rubber may swell in polar solvents.



WORKSAFE

• Improves comfort during prolonged standing. • Hardwearing 
making it suitable for many industrial environments – a choice of 
two materials. • Blue oil-resistant option is ideal for greasy, oily 
workstations where slips pose a threat. • Open holes capture spilt 
liquids and swarf. • 
is prevalent. • A complete mat that can be used as immediate 
safety solution. • Bevelled edging all round for trip protection. 
• Slip tested to DIN 51130. • Product height: 12 mm

SIZE BLUE
0.9 m x 1.5 m SW010001 SW020001

WATERCOOLER SPLASHMAT

• Avoid water splashes at water coolers with this absorbent mat 
• Absorb up to 5 l/m2 of moisture • Water absorption will avoid 

• Spilt water form your water cooler, that 

area clean • Manufacturing time: 3 days• Product height: 9.2mm

SIZE
910 mm x 610 mm WCS010001 WCS010002

Worksafe blue is ideal 
for the food industry. 

Dirt, spores, mould, 
food and detergent 
residues are more 

clearly visible on blue 
mats.

Typical Applications
Welding bays, Machine tool 
areas where swarf is prevalent

Material
Rubber mix, including >50% 
recycled material.

Resistance to Chemicals
Natural rubber is resistant to 
water and most mild acids

32 WORK PL ACE S A FE T Y M AT T INGC O B A A F R I C A P ROD U C T C ATA LOG U E 2 0 2 2



COBADELUXE

• Creates a safe and very comfortable standing surface. • Its 
thickness makes it a durable mat that can withstand impact. 
• Quickly cover large areas if used as a connecting system. 
• Made from hardwearing rubber providing longevity. • Excellent 
slip resistance in wet areas. • Open drainage holes for spilt liquids 
make it ideal for wet workplaces. • Available as a single mat or 
can be linked together with connectors for larger areas. • Use of 
optional edges is recommended to reduce the risk of trips. • Slip 
tested to DIN 51130. • Product height: 18.5 mm

SIZE
1 m x 1.5 m DM010002
Connector DM010003

Typical Applications
General industrial, Bars, 
Catering environments

Material
Natural rubber

Resistance to Environment
Suitable for indoor and 
outdoor environments

W
ORKPLACE SAFETY M

ATTING

33Visit www.cobaafrica.com for information, advice and support.



KNEE-SAVER

• Adaptable pad for all uncomfortable kneeling jobs. • Reduces 
knee pain and lower back stress caused by regular kneeling. 
• Lightweight to carry – only 0.35 kg per pad – with carrier 
handle. • Good resistance to oils and chemicals. • Product 
height: 25mm

SIZE
530 mm x 360 mm KS010004

Typical Applications

Material
NBR Foam

34 WORK PL ACE S A FE T Y M AT T INGC O B A A F R I C A P ROD U C T C ATA LOG U E 2 0 2 2

UNIMAT

• Versatile rubber runner. • Open holes provide excellent 
drainage. • A real asset in helping to prevent slipping in wet 
areas. • Easy to roll up and move to new locations or for cleaning. 
• Slip tested to DIN 51130. • Product height: 10 mm

SIZE
0.9 x 10m UM010002
0.9m x Linear meter UM010002C

Typical Applications
General industrial, Bars, 
Catering environments

Material
Rubber mix, including >50% 
recycled material.

Resistance to Chemicals
Resistant to water and 
most mild acids



W
ORKPLACE SAFETY M

ATTING

35Visit www.cobaafrica.com for information, advice and support.

DECKSTEP

• Reduce the risk of slips by removing feet from direct contact 
with spilt liquids. • Provides a much more comfortable standing 
surface than concrete. • Textured surface provides slip 
resistance. • Flexible and lightweight – easy to move and clean. 
• Strips are welded together for strength. • Slip tested to 
DIN 51130. • Product height: 11.5 mm ±0.5 mm

SIZE BLUE RED
0.59 m x 10 m DS010610 DS020610 DS060610 DS030610
0.59 m x per linear metre DS010610C DS020610C DS060610C DS030610C
1.2 m x 10 m DS011210 DS021210 DS061210 DS031210
1.2 m x per linear metre DS011210C DS021210C DS061210C DS031210C

Typical Applications
General industrial, Production lines, 
Assembly areas, Packing stations, 
Workbenches. Swimming pools, 
Changing rooms, Showers, Gyms.

Material
PVC

Resistance to Chemicals
Resistant to acid and alkali



36 WORK PL ACE S A FE T Y M AT T INGC O B A A F R I C A P ROD U C T C ATA LOG U E 2 0 2 2

COBAMAT® STANDARD

• The original premium multi-purpose safety mat widely 
used across industry today.  • An ideal choice for longer 

in four vibrant colours and four weave (hole) sizes to suit the 
application. • Vinyl strips are interwoven, rather than welded, 

grip to reduce slipping. • Fully reversible for added longevity.  • 
Suitable for use in wet and dry environments, or where swarf 
and debris cause problems. • Fire tested to BS EN 13501-1 
and slip tested to DIN 51130. • The largest hole size available 
in COBAmat, this matting is ideally suited to trapping swarf 
and larger debris particles.  • Commonly used in areas such 

 • Product height: 12 mm

SIZE BLUE
0.6 m x 5 m CS010610W CS020605
0.6 m x 10 m CS010610 CS020610
0.9 m x 5 m CS010905  CS020610W
0.9 m x 10 m CS010910 CS020910

Typical Applications
General industrial, Engineering, 
Machine tool areas

Material
PVC

Resistance to Chemicals
PVC is resistant to many different 
chemicals, alkalis and general 
industrial chemicals. PVC resists 
alcohols, aliphatic hydrocarbons, 
oils, weak acids, strong mineral 
acids and alkalis. PVC resists oil 
and grease if properly cleaned. PVC 
does not resist organic solvents, 
ketones, esters and aromatic 
hydrocarbons. Please contact 



W
ORKPLACE SAFETY M

ATTING

37Visit www.cobaafrica.com for information, advice and support.

duckboards as a standing surface to insulate their feet from cold 

similar welded designs. 

new safety mat. 

on air’. 

surfaces safer. 

The innovation that started it all, COBAmat, is still manufactured 
in the same way in the UK, and remains one of our most popular 
safety mats.

43 YEARS OF COBAMAT®



38 WORK PL ACE S A FE T Y M AT T INGC O B A A F R I C A P ROD U C T C ATA LOG U E 2 0 2 2

MK3 TOUGH DECK

• Non-slip, drainage and protection mat. • Easy DIY installation 
with interlocking system that conceals joins. • Ideal for industrial 
use, especially in areas prone to liquid spillage. • Hole size: 
16mm diameter. • Slip tested to DIN 51130.• Product height: 
20 mm

SIZE
0.48 m x 0.48 m Tile RUBMK3 RUBMK3Y

EDGING
480 mm x 180 mm Black Female Edging RUBMK3RF -
480 mm x 180 mm Yellow Female Edging - RUBMK3FY
480 mm x 180 mm Black Male Edging RUBMK3RM -

Yellow Male Edging - RUBMK3RY

Material
Recycled rubber and plastic



W
ORKPLACE SAFETY M

ATTING

39Visit www.cobaafrica.com for information, advice and support.

MK3 RUBBER FLOOR TILE PACKS

• Anti-fatigue, non-slip, drainage and protection mat. • Easy DIY 
installation with interlocking system that conceals joins. • Used in 
wet and dry areas including cold rooms, outdoor pool areas, bars 
and restaurants, changing rooms and DIY bakkie mats. • Great 
as a shower drainage mat. • Samples are available on request for 

SIZE
480 mm x 480 mm 2 tiles per pack RUBMK32

EDGING
480 mm x 180 mm Female Edging RUBMK3RF
480 mm x 180 mm Male Edging RUBMK3RM

BRANDED CAR MAT

• Product height: 8mm

SIZE
0.48 m x 0.48 m LB000005CLM



40 WORK PL ACE S A FE T Y M AT T INGC O B A A F R I C A P ROD U C T C ATA LOG U E 2 0 2 2

COBARIB

• Ribbed rubber 
surface provides additional grip reducing the risk of slipping for 
operatives. • Provides a protective covering for workbenches, 
cushioning the impact of tools and apparatus. • Also useful 
for protecting stock at packing stations, and components in 
assembly areas. • Can be helpful in supporting noise insulation 
initiatives. • Product height: 3 mm, 6 mm

0.9 m x 10 m (3 mm) RR010010 0.9 m x 10 m (6 mm) RR010030
0.9 m x per linear metre (3 mm) RR010010C 0.9 m x per linear metre (6 mm) RR010030C

Typical Applications
Workbenches, Workstations, 
Walkways

Material
Natural rubber

Resistance to Chemicals
Resistant to water and 
most mild acids



W
ORKPLACE SAFETY M

ATTING

41Visit www.cobaafrica.com for information, advice and support.

COBADOT

• Studded surface looks smart, 
while being a practical choice for both industrial and commercial 
buildings. • Nitrile option recommended for oily, greasy or 
chemical-prone locations based on its resilient properties. 
• Provides enhanced underfoot grip to reduce the risk of slipping. 
• Ease of installation minimises any down time – can be bonded 

• This product is designed as a runner 
only as the dots may not match up when lengths are placed 
together. • Product height: 3 mm, 4.5 mm

SIZE
1.2 m x 10 m x 3 mm CDN010001 CDN060001
1.2 m x per linear metre x 3 mm CDN010001C CDN060001C

Typical Applications
Walkways

Material
Standard - Natural/Synthetic rubber. 
Nitrile - Natural/NBR rubber.

Resistance to Chemicals
Resistant to mild acids and alkalis



42 WORK PL ACE S A FE T Y M AT T INGC O B A A F R I C A P ROD U C T C ATA LOG U E 2 0 2 2

GRIPGUARD

• Mineral coated matting creates an abrasive ‘super-grip’ standing 
• 

• Durable and oil-resilient, ideal for internal industrial use, as well 
as other workplace environments. • Easy installation making this 

• 
• Product height: 2.25 ± 0.2 mm

SIZE
0.9 m x 6 m GG010003
0.9 m x per linear metre GG010003C

Typical Applications
Walkways

Material
Mineral (Aluminium Oxide) 
Coating with vinyl backing

Resistance to Environment
Suitable for wet and dry 
environments, indoors or outdoors



W
ORKPLACE SAFETY M

ATTING

43Visit www.cobaafrica.com for information, advice and support.

SITEPATH

• A lightweight matting for easy deployment on construction 
or factory sites. • Flexible material can be laid onto uneven 
surfaces. • Diamond pattern top surface. • Yellow colour ensures 
walkways are easily visible. • Easily cleaned with a jet washer or 
hose. • Supplied in long rolls for easy installation. • Can be laid 

• 
• Product height: 2 mm

SIZE
1 m x 5 m SP070001C5
1 m x 10 m SP070001

Typical Applications
Walkways

Material
PVC

Resistance to Environment
Generally resistant to chemicals.



The Ideeeaaaallll 
non-slllliiiip lllliner for 

your car truunnkkk 
aanndd ddaashboard

44 WORK PL ACE S A FE T Y M AT T INGC O B A A F R I C A P ROD U C T C ATA LOG U E 2 0 2 2

GRIPSAFE

• Adaptable non-slip liner to protect both tools and shelves or 
workbenches. • Keep worktop items in place without the need 
for stands or clamps. • Fit inside drawers to reduce tools moving 
around. • Use on vehicle dashboards to prevent movement in 
transit. • • Very light 
- doesn’t add extra weight to benches or toolboxes. • Wear 
resistant and machine washable providing a long lifespan.
• Product height: 4 mm

SIZE
0.6 m x 10 m GS010001
0.6 m x 1.2 m GS010002

NON-SLIP BOOTMAT

• Fit inside your boot to reduce luggage from moving around. 
• • Very light – can easily 
be moved from one car to another. • Wear resistant and machine 
washable providing a long lifespan.
• Product height: 4 mm

SIZE
0.6 m x 10 m GS010001BM
0.6 m x 1.2 m GS010002BM

Typical Applications
Workbenches, Bar 
shelves, Tool drawers

Material
PVC foam



ELECTRICAL SAFETY
MATTING



46 ELEC T RICA L S A FE T Y M AT T INGC O B A A F R I C A P ROD U C T C ATA LOG U E 2 0 2 2

BPAGEPAGE

COBASWITCH BS EN: 61111 5 4 � 47
COBASWITCH 4 4 � 48
COBASWITCH VDE 4 4 � 48

WEA
R RATI

NG (1
-5)

SLIP
 RATI

NG (1
-5)

SUITA
BLE 

FO
R HIGH 

 VOLTA
GE E

NVIRONMEN
TSELECTRICAL SAFETY MATTING SELECTOR

1976 1992 2006

2021

2009

2012

2

3

4

0 kV

5,000

10,000

15,000

20,000

1

25,000

30,000

35,000

40,000

0

GUIDE TO BS EN 61111:2009

COLOUR CODES EXPLAINED

for end users to select the correct product to protect themselves against the 

MARKINGS
SUITABLE FOR 

LIVE WORK MONTH/YEAR 
OF MANUFACTURE

WORKING 
VOLTAGE

CLASS 
DESIGNATION

BS EN 
STANDARD

BS EN 61111:2009  Class ‘1’  CE 01/2021  WORKING VOLTAGE: 7500 kV

A new feature of the BS EN 61111 is that all classes are 
colour coded on  on the underside.

Class

Voltage

1 kV
7.5 kV

17 kV
26.5 kV

36 kV

BS EN 61111:2009 Class ‘0’ CE 08/2013

BS EN 61111:2009 Class ‘1’ CE 08/2013

BS EN 61111:2009 Class ‘2’ CE 08/2013

BS EN 61111:2009 Class ‘3’ CE 08/2013

BS EN 61111:2009 Class ‘4’ CE 08/2013

MAXIMUM WORKING VOLTAGE

50 kV

CLASS ‘0’ CLASS ‘1’ CLASS ‘2’ CLASS ‘3’ CLASS ‘4’

40 kV 30 kV 20 kV 10 kV

ELECTRICAL TESTING EXPLAINED

SLIPS OIL FLAME 
RETARDANCY

ACID 
RESISTANCE

PUNCTURE
RESISTANT

AGEING DURABILITY

5 kV 10 kV 20 kV 30 kV 40 kV

BS EN 61111:2009

� �

WEAR RATING (1-5) SLIP RATING (1-5)
KEYKEY

WITHSTAND TEST

PROOF TEST

MATERIAL TEST

the matting does not break down.

These tests should not be confused with the  above.

A dielectrical resistance test is carried out on  

throughout the entire area of the product.
�

�

First international standard for  
electrical insulated matting. 

BS EN 61111:1992

BS EN 61111:1992 Revised again to the 
current standard - 
BS EN 61111:2009

1st June 2012 -

including BS921

Standard BS921:1976



ELECTRICAL SAFETY M
ATTING

47To order FREE samples or arrange a site visit please call +27 (0)11 452 7961 or email sales@cobaafrica.com

COBASWITCH BS EN: 61111

• Specialist electrical insulating matting to protect operatives 
from electrical shocks. • Conforms to the most recent 
internationally recognised safety standard IEC 61111:2009 /

switchboards and for other areas with high voltage equipment. 

working voltage, Class 0, Class 2 and Class 4. • Colour coded on 

risk of slips while improving standing comfort. 
• Product height: 3 mm, 4 mm, 5 mm

SIZE

1 m x 10 m (3 mm) SM010050 BS EN 61111:2009 Class 0 1KV 10KV
1 m x per linear metre (3 mm) SM010050C BS EN 61111:2009 Class 0 1KV 10KV
1 m x 10 m (4 mm) SM010060 BS EN 61111:2009 Class 2 17KV 30KV
1 m x per linear metre (4 mm) SM010060C BS EN 61111:2009 Class 2 17KV 30KV
1 m x 10 m (5 mm) SM010070 BS EN 61111:2009 Class 4 36KV 50KV
1 m x per linear metre (5 mm) SM010070C BS EN 61111:2009 Class 4 36KV 50KV

Typical Applications
High voltage areas, Open switchboards

Material
EPDM rubber

Resistance to Chemicals
Resistant to acid and oil 
at low temperatures



48 ELEC T RICA L S A FE T Y M AT T INGC O B A A F R I C A P ROD U C T C ATA LOG U E 2 0 2 2

COBASWITCH VDE

• Lightweight VDE approved mat designed for use in front of open 
switchboards and high voltage equipment. • Provides safety for 

60243-1 (VDE0303 part 21) IEC 60243-2:1996.
• Product height: 4.5 mm

SIZE
1 m x 10 m (4.5 mm) SM060010
1 m x per linear metre (4.5 mm) SM060010C

COBASWITCH BS921/1976

high voltage equipment for personal protection against electrical 
shocks. • Ribbed rubber surface provides extra underfoot grip. 

individual volt testing.) • 6 mm tested to 11,000 volts for 450 volt 
rated working. • 9.5 mm tested to 15,000 volts for 650 volt rated 
working. • 9.5 mm conforms to BS921/1976.
• Product height: 6 mm, 9.5 mm

SIZE
0.9 m x 10 m SM010010 SM010030
0.9 m x per linear metre SM010010C SM010030C
1.2 m x 10 m SM010020 SM010040
1.2 m x per linear metre SM010020C SM010040C

Typical Applications
High voltage areas, 
Open switchboards

Material
Rubber mix

Resistance to Environment
Suitable for dry indoor environments

Typical Applications
High voltage areas, Open switchboards

Material
Natural rubber base polymer



ESD MATS & ACCESSORIES

and accessories to protect you and your electronic components against the harmful 



50 E SD M AT S & ACCE S S ORIE SC O B A A F R I C A P ROD U C T C ATA LOG U E 2 0 2 2

2. Heel 
Grounder

4. Earth Bonding 
Plug  

5. ESD 
Bench Mat  

7. Coil Cord

6. Wrist 
Strap

3. Floor Mat 
Grounding Wire

8. Earth 
Bonding Plug 

1. Anti-Static / ESD 
Floor Mat

accessories to protect your valuable components against the 

ESD EXPLAINED

referred to as static electricity.
 

the electric current away from the component.
 

and cords.

ESD FLOOR MAT SAFETY

the mat.

ESD WORKBENCH SAFETY
Choose the appropriate mat for your workbench(5) in line with 

ground the operator when working with electronic components. 

common point grounding wire connects the plug to the mat.

IT IS CRITICAL NOT TO CONFUSE STATIC-DISSIPATIVE (ESD) 
MATTING WITH ‘ANTI-STATIC’ OR ‘ELECTRICAL SWITCHBOARD 
MATTING’.

Type Function

103 to 105 Conductive No initial charge. Provides path for 
charge to bleed off. 

105 to 109 Dissipative No or low initial charge. Prevents 
discharge to or from human contact.

109 to 1012 Anti-Static Initial charges are suppressed.
> 1013 Insulative Insulators and base polymers. Not 

ESD.

ESD MATS & ACCESSORIES SELECTOR

PAGEPAGE

COBASTAT® 3 3 2 � 51
COBAELITE® ESD 5 5 4 � 52
SENSO DIAL ESD 4 5 3 � 53
TOUGH LOCK ESD � 54

COMFO
RT F

ACTO
R( 1

-5)

WEA
R RATI

NG (1
-5)

WEA
R RATI

NG (1
-5)

STAT
IC DISSIPA

TIV
E O

R 

ANTIS
TAT

IC

KEY
COMFORT FACTOR (1-5)

� � �

WEAR RATING (1-5) SLIP RATING (1-5)

A GUIDE TO ESD PROTECTION



ESD M
ATS & ACCESSORIES

51Visit www.cobaafrica.com for information, advice and support.

COBASTAT®

static build-up. • ESD version of our popular Orthomat® anti-
fatigue range. • 
mat. • Maximum performance when used with grounding wire.  
• Available as a handy COBAstat® Floor Kit with accessories 
provided. • Tested to EN14041 resistance requirements. 

• Product height: 9 mm

SIZE
0.6 m x 0.9 m AS060001
0.9 m x 1.5 m AS060002
0.9 m x 18.3 m AS060003
0.9 m x per linear metre (max. 18.3 m) AS060003C

Typical Applications
Around machinery where 
static build up is common.

Material
Closed cell PVC foam

Resistance to Environment
Suitable for dry indoor environments



52 E SD M AT S & ACCE S S ORIE SC O B A A F R I C A P ROD U C T C ATA LOG U E 2 0 2 2

Material
PU

Resistance to Environment
Suitable for dry indoor environments

COBAELITE® ESD

• Static-dissipative anti-fatigue mat for comfort and safety. 
• Conductive buried layer neutralises static charge, protecting 
components. • Comfortable bubbled surface promotes subtle 
movement further reducing fatigue. • Grounded via a 10 mm male 

• Meets or exceeds IEC61340-5-1 resistance 
requirements. • 
• Product height: 14 mm

SIZE
0.6 m x 0.9 m SE010001ESD
0.9 m x 1.2 m SE010003ESD

NON-ESD 
version available as a 
workplace safety mat

PAGE 34

Part code
®

SE010001ESD 0.6m x 0.9m
SE010003ESD 0.9m x 1.2m
SE01FLOORKIT ®

Kit includes:
• Floormat Grounding Wire
• Yellow Earth Bonding Plug – UK
• 3 Pin Plug Adaptor - SA

ESD KITS ALSO AVAILABLE



ESD M
ATS & ACCESSORIES

53Visit www.cobaafrica.com for information, advice and support.

Material
SBR/NBR top surface, 
EPDM foam base

SENSO DIAL ESD
• Durable ESD mat for demanding workplaces with excellent all-
round safety features. • Soft foam backing provides exceptional 
fatigue-relief. • Patterned rubber top surface provides grip in oily 
or slippery situations. • Ramped edges to reduce trips. • Bespoke 
sizes and shapes available. • 
IEC 61340-4-1 • Product height: 10 mm

SIZE
1 m x 10 m SN010002ESD
1 m x per linear metre SN010002CESD

SPECIAL SIZES AVAILABLE 
ON REQUEST



54 E SD M AT S & ACCE S S ORIE SC O B A A F R I C A P ROD U C T C ATA LOG U E 2 0 2 2

Typical Applications
Electrostatic sensitive areas

Material
PVC

TOUGH-LOCK ESD

• The resilient PVC material is suitable for both heavy and light 
industrial use, including withstanding the weight of most forklift 
trucks. • ESD properties help protect personnel and components. 
• Meets or exceeds BS EN 61340-5-1 Edition 2 2016-05 
resistance requirements. • Tiles are easy to install, with a simple 
interlocking system. • Textured surface. • We can incorporate 
almost any logo or symbol into your 
permanent and highly visual message. Logo tiles are cut by CNC 
water jet for precision. • Bevelled edging is available to add that 

• 2

• 

0.5 m x 0.5 m x 7 mm TLS

INSTALLATION 
GUIDE AVAILABLE



ESD M
ATS & ACCESSORIES

55Visit www.cobaafrica.com for information, advice and support.

ESD RUBBER BENCH MAT

• Solder 

with electrical components. • Easy to clean smooth surface. 
• Conforms to IEC 61340-5-1. • Point to point resistance (Rp-p): 

• 
• Product height: 2 mm

SIZE
0.6 m x 1.2 m x 2 mm ESDB010005

Part code

ESDB010005 0.6m x 1.2m x 2mm Black
SEB01BENCHKIT ESD Rubber Bench Mat Kit

Kit includes:
• Common Ground Point Wire
• Coil Cord
• Wrist Band Dark Blue
• Yellow Earth Bonding Plug – UK
• 3 Pin Plug Adaptor - SA



56 E SD M AT S & ACCE S S ORIE SC O B A A F R I C A P ROD U C T C ATA LOG U E 2 0 2 2

EARTH BONDING PLUG

mats to ground to avoid injury to personnel and 
damage to components. • Works well with the 
anti-static wristband for personnel. • Neutral 
and mains voltage pins are made from plastic, 
whilst the earth pin is metal for guaranteed 
safety. • UK and EU versions available. • Does 

not have a resistor as this is integrated with the 
grounding wire.

SIZE
ESD 3 pin plug adapt - SA ESDPLUGADAPT 

FLOOR MAT GROUNDING WIRE

prevent static which could damage equipment. 
• Conforms to 10 mm connection. • Easy 
connection with female studs on each end. 
• 
discharge.

SIZE
3.0 m HR000011

COMMON POINT GROUND WIRE

• 10 mm female stud at one end for connection 
to a 10 mm male stud on an Earth Bonding Plug. 
• 10 mm female stud for connection to the mat, 
along with a 10 mm male stud. • 4 mm banana 
socket for connection to operator coil cord. 
• Length: 4.5 m wire for connection to earth  
plug.

SIZE
4.5 m HR000005

HEEL GROUNDER

• Designed to ground the operator when used 

• Hardwearing, long-lasting rubber construction 
suits all shoe sizes and shapes. • Fully 
adjustable, lightweight design • Conductive 

• Two grounders recommended at all times for 

complete ESD safety. • 
resistor for operator safety.

SIZE
One size HR000008

WRISTBANDS

• Crochet style elasticated, fully adjustable 
wristband, manufactured in the UK. • Quality 
manufacture for durability. • Woven silver 

excellent band to skin contact. • Fits to the 
coiled ground wire via a 10 mm male stud. 
• Meets or exceeds IEC61340-5-1.

SIZE
One size HR000007

COIL CORD

• PE conductive coil cord. • Good coil memory 
and tangle-free. • 
for operator safety. • 10 mm female stud to 10 
mm female stud. • Max length: 1.8 m.

SIZE
1.8 m HR000006

ESD ACCESSORIES



FLOOR LEVEL SAFETY 
ACCESSORIES
The most commonly occurring cause of non-fatal accidents in the workplace 
continues to be slips and trips. Injuries resulting from such accidents cause 

long way to reducing overall risk.

NEW PRODUCTS IN THIS CATEGORY

GRP NOSING – 
NEW COLOURS AVAILABLE 

 



Data2

68 mm ±2

14 mm ±1

8 mm ±1 11 mm ±1

108 mm ±2

30 mm ±1

10 mm ±1 14 mm ±1

20 mm ±1

83 mm ±2

30 mm ±2

10 mm ±1 14 mm ±1

GP1 GP2

FLOOR LE V EL SA FE T Y ACCE S S ORIE S58 C O B A A F R I C A P ROD U C T C ATA LOG U E 2 0 2 2

CABLEPRO GP

• Reduce trip hazards caused by trailing cables. • Protect 
cables and wires from being pulled and causing costly damage 
to equipment. • Hazard strip version for increased visibility. 
• Tapered edges to reduce trip hazards. • For inside and 
outside use. • 
exhibitions. • Features a pre-cut slit on the reverse to make 
inserting cables easy.

SIZE
GP1 3 m CP010012 CP010711
GP2 3 m CP010013 CP010712
GP1 9 m CP010005 CP010701
GP2 9 m CP010006 CP010702

CABLEPRO DATA

• Ideal for keeping multiple cable types separated. • Seam in 
base for snapping in cables. • Reduce trip hazards caused by 
trailing cables. • Protect cables and wires from being pulled and 
causing costly damage to equipment. • Tapered edges to reduce 
trip hazards. • For inside and outside use. • 
warehouses, events, shows and exhibitions. • Features a pre-cut 
slit on the reverse to make inserting cables easy.

(Data1) CP010010 CP010003
(Data2) CP010011 CP010004

Data1

83 mm ±2

15 mm ±0.6

10 mm ±0.5 14 mm ±0.6



127 mm ±2

 Ø23 mm ±1

28 mm ±1

156 mm ±2

Ø23 mm ±1

30 mm ±1

FLOOR LEVEL ACCESSORIES

Visit www.cobaafrica.com for information, advice and support. 59

CABLEPRO MAT

• Special cable mats for protection from tripping hazards due to 
loose cables lying around. • Extremely durable nylon surface in 
dappled colour shades. • Cleated non-slip backing made from 
durable nitrile rubber with integrated cable run. • Edge in hazard 
stripe. • • Anti-
static. • Easy to lay out, reposition and clean. • Ideal for events, 
shows and exhibitions.

SIZE
0.4 m x 1.2 m CPM010701

CABLEPRO HD

• Tough ramped edges keep cables protected from wheeled 
• Large 23 mm diameter 

channels accommodate heavy-duty cables. • Suitable as indoor 
or outdoor cable protector. • Ideal for industry, warehouses, 
events, shows and exhibitions. • Features a pre-cut slit on the 
reverse to make inserting cables easy.

HD1 CP010007 - CP010001
HD2 - CP010009 CP010002

Typical Applications

Material
PVC

Resistance to Environment
Suitable for indoor and 
outdoor environments



FLOOR LE V EL SA FE T Y ACCE S S ORIE S60 C O B A A F R I C A P ROD U C T C ATA LOG U E 2 0 2 2

COBATAPE

• An ideal solution to mark out areas within factories and 
industrial settings. • Available in a number of colours, with plain 
and hazard striped options available to increase visibility further.

BARRIER TAPE

• Durable and easy to apply to inside or outside areas. • Red 
and white striped means the tape is highly visible. • Strong non-
adhesive polyethylene barrier tape for industrial environments.

SIZE BLUE RED GREEN
50 mm x 33 m TP010002 TP020002 TP030002 TP040002 TP070002 TP130002 TP010702 TP130302 TP130402

SIZE
76.2 mm x 500 m BT130301



FLOOR LEVEL ACCESSORIES

Visit www.cobaafrica.com for information, advice and support. 61

GRIPFOOT

• Self-adhesive tapes, cleats or tiles with an abrasive grip surface 
which helps to improve anti-slip properties. • A hardwearing and 
easy to install solution to help prevent slips and trips. • Available 
in a range of colours, including a hazard version which provides 
high visibility in darkness and low light conditions. • Gripfoot 

• Gripfoot Cleats (rectangular) are designed for use on steps and 
stairs. • Gripfoot Tiles (square) are ideal for increasing safety on 

• Slip tested to DIN 51130.
• Product height: 1.05 mm

SIZE BLUE GREEN RED
25 mm x 18.3 m GF010001
50 mm x 18.3 m GF010002 GF020002 GF120002 GF040002 GF030002 GF070002 GF031002 GF010702
102 mm x 18.3 m GF010003
152 mm x 18.3 m GF010004

140 mm x 140 mm GF010005 Pack of 10

152 mm x 610 mm GF010006 Pack of 10

GRIPFOOT CONFORMABLE

• Self-adhesive foiled backing tape with an abrasive surface to 
help improve anti-slip properties. • A foiled backing allows for 
rolling and hammering into shape on irregular surfaces.
• Product height: 0.9 mm

SIZE
50 mm x 18.3 m GF010002C
102 mm x 18.3 m GF010003C
152 mm x 18.3 m GF010004C
140 mm x 140 mm Pack of 10 GF010005C
152 mm x 610 mm Pack of 10 GF010006C

YELLOW BLUE Works-In-Progress

WHITE Production -OR- Racks, Machines, Carts, Benches, and other equipment 
that does not fall under any other color guidelines BLACK Finished Goods

RED Defect/Scrap Area; Red Tag Area BLACK
YELLOW

Areas which present physical or health risks to employees. Indicates that 
extra caution is to be exercised.

ORANGE Materials or Product Inspection -OR- Energized Equipment RED
WHITE

Areas to be kept clear for safety reasons (around emergency access 

GREEN Raw Materials -OR- First Aid-Related Locations BLACK
WHITE Areas to be kept clear for operational purposes (non-safety related)



FLOOR LE V EL SA FE T Y ACCE S S ORIE S62 C O B A A F R I C A P ROD U C T C ATA LOG U E 2 0 2 2

COBAGRIP® LIGHT

• An easy to install anti-slip solution for internal and external 
areas. • Made from silicon carbide it’s ideal for use on undulating 
surfaces including factory walkways, ramps and bridges. 
• 
surface. • Available in a range of colours which meet the Equality 
Act requirements, including black, grey and yellow.
• Product height: 2.4 mm

SIZE
1.2 m x 1.2 m GRP010002L

COBAGRIP® SHEET

• An easy to install anti-slip solution for internal and external areas. 
• 
surface. • Available in a range of colours which meet the Equality 
Act requirements, including black, grey and yellow.
• Product Height 5 mm

SIZE
1.2 m x 1.2 m GRP010002

Typical Applications
External walkways

Material
GRP

Resistance to Environment
Suitable for indoor and 
outdoor environments



FLOOR LEVEL ACCESSORIES

Visit www.cobaafrica.com for information, advice and support. 63

COBAGRIP® STAIR NOSING

• Durable and easy to install on both existing and new-build steps. 
• A hard wearing, gritty surface available in bright colours helps 
protect against slips and trips whilst meeting the Equality Act 
requirements (DDA). • Manufactured with chamfered back edge for 
additional safety. • Product height: 5 mm

SIZE
1 m x 55 mm x 55 mm GRP070004N GRP010704N GRP010004N
1.5 m x 55 mm x 55 mm GRP070003N GRP010703N GRP010003N

COBAGRIP® STAIR TREAD

• Fully cover a stair area with an anti-slip surface. • Each stair 
tread covers the entire step area, overlapping the edge onto the 
riser acting as stair protectors. • Available in yellow or white, 
which both meet current Equality Act requirements. • The perfect 
match with our COBAGRiP Sheet. • Product height: 5 mm

SIZE
1 m x 345 mm x 55 mm GRP010704S GRP010134S
1.5 m x 345 mm x 55 mm GRP010703S GRP010133S

NEW COLOURS 



FLOOR LE V EL SA FE T Y ACCE S S ORIE S64 C O B A A F R I C A P ROD U C T C ATA LOG U E 2 0 2 2

ALUMINIUM STAIRTREAD

• Helps protect stairs from wear and tear, whilst also increasing 
safety. • Easy to install and replace. • An aluminium plate with 
non-slip tape bonded to it to increase traction. • Available in 

SIZE
625 mm x 114 mm Pack of 1 GF010011 GF010711
625 mm x 114 mm Pack of 5 GF010010 GF010710



FLOOR TRIMS

that mimic high end materials like brass and bronze without the price tag of 

NEW PRODUCTS IN THIS CATEGORY

CAT ALUMINIUM TRIMS



FLOOR LE V EL SA FE T Y ACCE S S ORIE S66 C O B A A F R I C A P ROD U C T C ATA LOG U E 2 0 2 2

The COBA Africa team is thrilled to introduce the Designer Home 
Collection range by Carpet Accessory Trims (C.A.T.) from the 
UK to the African market. Flooring trims are an often overlooked 

end-user, interior designer, or architect.  Whilst many see these 

style to their home décor; no matter what type they’re looking for 
- from subtle embellishments to bold statements pieces - there’s 
something here for everyone!  COBA Africa believes that high-

consumers are taking notice.

FLOORING TRIMS & CARPET TRIMS



FELINE A/9/2 DHC

FELINE A/12Z DHC

ANF DHC 

KLIK SLIM TWIN TOP KLIK SLIM RAMP TOP

AC38 DHC SF AC38 DHC 

CAP IT DHC
AR3 SF DHC

AR6 SF DHC 

FELINE A/10 DHC

FELINE AT25 DHC 

AN20/3 DHC AN21/3 DHCAN20R/3 DHC

���������	
�����
���

FLOOR TRIM
S 

Visit www.cobaafrica.com for information, advice and support. 67

FLOORING TRIMS & CARPET TRIMS



21.90 mm 36.4 mm 54.1 mm

15 mm 41mm

COVE FILLET

• PVC can be molded and shaped to your preference. • 
around curved and oddly-shaped exterior features. • PVC won’t 
chip, crack, cup, or bow, and it won’t rot or be prone to insect 
infestation. Thus the ideal option for areas where hygiene is 
important. • PVC doesn’t absorb moisture, it’s an excellent choice 
for use in humid areas. • Due to the easy mould and cutting of 
PVC, there is little to no waste on the construction site. • Used 

• This will avoid vinyl from 
cracking if it goes up the wall. 

SIZE
15 mm x 15 mm x 30 m coil H425BL
26 mm x 26 mm x 30 m coil H426BL
41 mm x 41 mm x 15 m coil H427BL

CAPPING STRIP

• 
• Made from PVC it can be 

moulded and shaped a required. • PVC won’t chip, crack, cup, or 
bow, and it won’t rot or be prone to insect infestation. Thus the 
ideal option for areas where hygiene is important. • PVC doesn’t 
absorb moisture, it’s an excellent choice for use in humid areas. 
• 

SIZE
6mm X 22mm X 50m Light Grey H486/L-GREY
6mm X 22mm X 50m Dark Grey H486/D-GREY
6mm X 22mm X 50m Medium Blue H486/M-BLUE
6mm X 22mm X 50m Dark Blue H486/D-BLUE
6mm X 22mm X 50m Beige/Earth H486/BG-EARTH

FLOOR LE V EL SA FE T Y ACCE S S ORIE S68 C O B A A F R I C A P ROD U C T C ATA LOG U E 2 0 2 2



COBA EXPANSION JOINTS

material to provide better impact strength. • LDPE insert is 
renewable / removable if worn or damaged.• Custom/branded 
punch outs optional. • Can be made in any colour required.
Locally produced. • Filament structure creates a 

Environmentally-friendly – does not require chemical pre-
treatment or washing detergents.• Samples are available on 

designation: 4.6%.

SIZE
10 mm x 2.5 m A1346- 2500 A1346- 2500 A1346- 2500
10 mm x 2.5 m A1347-2500 A1347-2500 A1347-2500
10 mm x 2.5 m A1348- 2500 A1348- 2500 A1348- 2500

Material
PP/LDPE

BEVELLED PVC EDGING

• Edging is adhered to mats to prevent people from tripping over 
the mat and to ensure smoother trolley movement. •  Product 
height: 10 mm, 15 mm

  
SIZE
40mm x 1m x 10mm EDGEPVC9.5
50mm x 1m x 15mm EDGEPVC14
Xsmall Edging PVC 25mm X 1m X 4mm EDGEPVC4

Typical Applications

Material
PVC

Resistance to Environment
Suitable for indoor and 
outdoor environments

The 40 mm edging is compatible with the following products:

• Cushion
• Spectra Clean
• Berberpoint
• Alba
• Trio Brush

The 50 mm edging is compatible with the following products:

• Super Contract Fall
• Trio Scraper
• Super Scraper
• 17mm Coir

FLOOR TRIM
S 

Visit www.cobaafrica.com for information, advice and support. 69



we have a range of matting solutions to suit every eventuality. We’re passionate 

matting on the roll. We also install nationwide.




�

on � � � � 

 

www.cobaafrica.com

FLOOR LE V EL SA FE T Y ACCE S S ORIE S70 C O B A A F R I C A P ROD U C T C ATA LOG U E 2 0 2 2



FLOOR COVERINGS
comfortable to work in but also easier to clean and more attractive. Our rubber 



72 FLOOR COV ERINGSC O B A A F R I C A P ROD U C T C ATA LOG U E 2 0 2 2

PAGEPAGE

KWIKLOK TILE � 73
KWIKLOK VIRGIN MATERIAL � 73
BLACK SILICONE 74

MADE F
ROM REC

YCLED
 MATE

RIAL

FLOOR COVERINGS SELECTOR

INSTALLATION GUIDES
You can download our comprehensive installation guide 
documents via our website or PIM system. Simply visit 

Installation Guides next to Downloads. Please contact your 
Account Manager to gain access to our PIM system. 



 073

FLOOR COVERINGS

73Visit www.cobaafrica.com for information, advice and support.

KWIKLOK TILES

• Easy DIY installation. • 
• No adhesive required. 

• Made from 100% recycled PVC. • 
resistant. • Please note: This product may discolour and warp if 
laid in areas exposed to direct sunlight. • Do not expose to direct 
sunlight or extreme temperatures. • Edging available on special 
order. • 
and resellers only. • Our interlocking tile range should only be 

or any other application, please consult an adhesive specialist 
to ensure that the correct adhesive is used for your installation. 
Always consult your Sales Account Manager to ensure this 

you require • Product height: 6 mm

KWIKLOK VIRGIN MATERIAL

Virgin material means no blemishes, leaving you with better 
aesthetics • Easy DIY installation. • 

• No adhesive 
required. • Made from 100% recycled PVC. • Non conductive 

• Please note: This product may discolour and 
warp if laid in areas exposed to direct sunlight. • Do not expose 
to direct sunlight or extreme temperatures. • Edging available 
on special order. • Samples are available on request for pre-

• Our interlocking tile range 

to be used on walls or any other application, please consult an 
adhesive specialist to ensure that the correct adhesive is used for 
your installation. Always consult your Sales Account Manager to 

application you require    • Product height: 6 mm

SIZE
465 mm x 30 mm x 6 mm Edging RUBKLR6
465 mm x 465 mm Tile RUBKL6
465 mm x 465 mm 4 tiles per pack RUBKL64

SIZE
465mm x 465mm x 6mm Tile RUBKL6V
465 mm x 30 mm x 6 mm Edging RUBKLR6V

Typical Applications

playrooms and garages.

Material
100% Recycled PVC 
Interlocking Floor Tiles

Typical Applications

playrooms and garages.

Material
100% Recycled PVC 
Interlocking Floor Tiles



74 FLOOR COV ERINGSC O B A A F R I C A P ROD U C T C ATA LOG U E 2 0 2 2

BLACK SILICONE

• A high performance, single component, moisture curing Silyl 
• Our Black 

Silicon will bond most surfaces even if both are impervious.  • UV 
resistant • Temperature resistance -60°c until + 180°c • Suitable 
for interior and exterior applications. • It has very low odour, 
cures to form a hard elastic rubber, with almost no shrinkage and 
is low hazard. • Does not contain any water or solvent, making it 
ideal for bonding foam polystyrene sheets. • When fully cured, 
the product may be painted with most types of water-based 
emulsion paints.

SIZE
300 ml Adhesive Silicone GLUE04



OFFICE FURNITURE 
ACCESSORIES

airborne particles being passed between colleagues or with clients. 

NEW PRODUCT IN THIS CATEGORY

ALBA ANTI-FATIGUE 



76 OFF ICE F URNIT URE ACCE S S ORIE SC O B A A F R I C A P ROD U C T C ATA LOG U E 2 0 2 2

ORTHOMAT® OFFICE

• Improves overall posture and wellbeing when standing in static 
positions. • Provides just the right balance between cushioning 
and foot support for users of sit/standing desks. • Helps to delay 
the onset of pain and tiredness otherwise experienced from 

• Textured underside 
keeps this anti-fatigue mat in place. • Gentle bevelled edges to 

• Highly durable, can withstand a wide 
range of footwear. • Handy size for ease of handling making lifting 

• 
• Product height: 16 mm

SIZE
0.5 m x 0.8 m OO010001

Resistance to Environment
Suitable for indoor environments only

Material
PU



OFFICE FURNITURE ACCESSORIES

 77Visit www.cobaafrica.com for information, advice and support.

ALBA ANTI-FATIGUE

• Smart cut-pile carpet top surface blends in with modern 
interiors and adds an extra layer of comfort. • Foam base 
layer provides relief from prolonged standing and stimulates 
movement to support circulation. • Helps to delay the onset of 
pain and tiredness otherwise experienced from standing on hard 

front of house, and domestic use. • Bevelled edges and rounded 
corners reduce the risk of trips. • Exceptionally durable carpet 
made from ECONYL®, a recycled nylon material made from 

SIZE
0.5 x 0.85 m AAF010001 AAF060001

Material

PP, EPDM foam base

NEW



78 OFF ICE F URNIT URE ACCE S S ORIE SC O B A A F R I C A P ROD U C T C ATA LOG U E 2 0 2 2

CHAIRMAT

• Easy 
DIY installation – no adhesive required. • Installation instructions 
provided. • 
resistant. • Each Chairmat consists of smooth interlocking tiles 
and edging. • Long life span in outdoor conditions. • Open holes 
allow grass to grow through. • Product Height: 6 mm. • Strength 
designation: 4.6%. 

CHAIR MAT (PET)

• Available 
• 

• Fully recyclable. • Product Height : 1.8 mm, 2.5 mm

SIZE
1 m x 1 m x 5 mm 4 Black Tiles & 8 Edges LGTE010001
1 m x 1.5 m x 5 mm 6 Black Tiles and 10 Edges LGTE010002

SIZE
0.9 m x 1.2 m Carpet (Shape A) CMC00001PES
1.2 m x 1.5 m Carpet (Shape A) CMC00002PES
1.2 m x 2 m Carpet (Shape A) CMC00003PES
1.2 m x 1.5 m Carpet (Shape B) CMC00002PEL

SIZE
0.9 m x 1.2 m Hard floor (Shape A) CMH00001PES
1.2 m x 1.5 m Hard floor (Shape A) CMH00002PES
1.2 m x 2 m Hard floor (Shape A) CMH00003PES
0.9 m x 1.2 m Carpet (Shape B) CMC00001PEL
0.9 m x 1.2 m Hard floor (Shape B) CMH00001PEL
1.2 m x 1.5 m Hard floor (Shape B) CMH00002PEL

A B

Material
100% Recycled PVC 
Interlocking Floor Tiles



OFFICE FURNITURE ACCESSORIES

 79Visit www.cobaafrica.com for information, advice and support.

ANTI-SLIP CARPET UNDERLAY

• Simply cut to size and place under mat. • Prevents carpets from 
sliping or moving. • 

SIZE
900 mm x 450 mm Carpet Underlay CUW00001
1200 mm x 600 mm Carpet Underlay CUW00002
1800 mm x 1200 mm Carpet Underlay CUW00003



80 OFF ICE F URNIT URE ACCE S S ORIE SC O B A A F R I C A P ROD U C T C ATA LOG U E 2 0 2 2

COBAGUARD UNIVERSAL

carpet, laminate, ceramics and glass. • Product height: 80 microns

SIZE
0.6 m x 10 m CGU00001

Typical Applications
Temporary protection of 

Material



ENTRANCE MATTING 
SYSTEMS

entrance matting systems that are both stylish and deliver superior wear 
resistance for busy areas subjected to high volumes of pedestrian footfall. 

NEW PRODUCT IN THIS CATEGORY

PREMIER FASTTRACK
 



E N T R A NCE M AT T ING SYS T E M S82 C O B A A F R I C A P ROD U C T C ATA LOG U E 2 0 2 2

PAGE

PLAN.A™ 4 � � � � 1 • 2 • 3 10 � � 84
PREMIER GRIP 3 � � � 1 • 2 5 � 86
PREMIER STAR GRIP 3 � � � 1 • 2 5 � � 86
PREMIER FASTTRACK 3 � � � � 2 • 3 5 � � � � 87
PREMIER TRACK 4 � � � � 2 5 � � � 88
TREADWELL 3 � � � 2 5 � � 89
Q-BEEZ 4 � � � 1 • 2 5 � � � 89
DM ALUMINIUM 3 � � � 1 • 2 5 � � 90
BERBER POINT 2 � � 3 1 � 91
TRIO-BRUSH 4 � 2 3 � � 92
TRIO SCRAPPER 2 � 2 3 � � 93
SUPER SCRAPER 2 � � 3 3 � � � 94
ALBA 2 � � 3 3 � � � 95

FO
OT T

RAFFI
C

WHEEL
ED

 TR
AFFI

C 1

WHEEL
ED

 TR
AFFI

C 2

WHEEL
D TR

AFFI
C 3

WHEEL
ED

 TR
AFFI

C 4

ZO
NE

WARRANTY (Y
EA

RS)

EA
SY IN

STALL

DIRT
MOISTU

RE

REC
YCLED

 MATE
RIAL

ENTRANCE MATTING SYSTEMS SELECTOR

1

2

3

ZONES
We recommend a zoning system when choosing your entrance 

Light Medium High Very High Light Medium Heavy Duty Max Duty Dirt Moisture

people per hour 
3-4 metres

Up to 300 
people per 

hour
people per 

hour
people per day

9-12 metres
Wheelchairs

Luggage 
trolleys

Trucks
Hydraulic 
Cranes

Against Against

walk across the mat. Our COBA Flooring team recommends 

All of our products protect 

but some products are 

for removing either dirt or 
moisture. Use these icons 
to determine which.



ENTRANCE M
ATTING SYSTEM

S

To order FREE samples or arrange a site visit please call +27 (0)11 452 7961 or email sales@cobaafrica.com 83

SUPPLY:

 range of entrance 

INSTALLATION:

thing but installation of some of the most popular systems such 
as aluminium matting is also a specialist job. That’s why we 

project overnight to prevent any business downtime. Once 
we’ve installed your project we’ll clear up and dispose of any 

SUPPLY & INSTALL 

Become an Entrance Matting Expert with Entrance Architect the 
latest app from COBA Europe. Download Entrance Architect FREE 
today on the Apple or Android app stores!



E N T R A NCE M AT T ING SYS T E M S84 C O B A A F R I C A P ROD U C T C ATA LOG U E 2 0 2 2

INSERT OPTIONS

ALBA

BERBERPOINT

NYLON BRUSHES

PVC SCRAPERS

Material
Aluminium rails, PVC connection 
strips, ECONYL® Regenerated 
Nylon, PP or PVC inlays

Resistance to Environment
Suitable for wet and dry environments

(CLOSED SURFACE) (OPEN SURFACE)

Ask us about creating 
logomats in 

PLAN.A™

PLAN.A™

• Robust, high-quality aluminium system for heavy-duty use designed to cope with high footfall. 
• • Custom-made to 

• • Also 
now available with vibrant coloured needlepunch or needlefelt polypropylene carpet inserts as 
used our Logomat Precision products.   • Logomats can be incorporated into any Plan.a design. 
• Manufactured in the UK. • Fire tested to BS EN 13501-1 and slip tested to BS 7976-2.
• Product height: 10 mm, 17 mm



ENTRANCE M
ATTING SYSTEM

S

To order FREE samples or arrange a site visit please call +27 (0)11 452 7961 or email sales@cobaafrica.com 85

STANDARD PROFILE ALUMINIUM 
CLOSED SURFACE ASSORTED INSERTS

LOW PROFILE ALUMINIUM 
CLOSED SURFACE GREY BERBERPOINT

STANDARD PROFILE ALUMINIUM 
OPEN SURFACE ANTHRACITE 
ALBA AND NYLON BRUSHES

LOW PROFILE ALUMINIUM 
OPEN SURFACE CHARCOAL 

BERBERPOINT

STANDARD PROFILE ALUMINIUM 
CLOSED SURFACE 
ANTHRACITE ALBA

LOW PROFILE ALUMINIUM 
OPEN SURFACE 

NYLON BRUSHES

SIZE

Plan A Low Profile Per Square Metre 10mm Open Alba PLANA0001
Plan A Low Profile Per Square Metre 10mm Closed Alba PLANA0002
Plan A Standard Profile Per Square Metre 17mm Open Alba PLANA0003
Plan A Standard Profile Per Square Metre 17mm Closed Alba PLANA0004
Plan A Low Profile Per Square Metre 10mm Open Berber PLANA0005
Plan A Low Profile Per Square Metre 10mm Closed Berber PLANA0006
Plan A Standard Profile Per Square Metre 17mm Open Berber PLANA0007
Plan A Standard Profile Per Square Metre 17mm Closed Berber PLANA0008
Plan A Low Profile Per Square Metre 10mm Open Nylon Black Brush PLANA0013
Plan A Low Profile Per Square Metre 10mm Closed Nylon Black Brush PLANA0014
Plan A Standard Profile Per Square Metre 17mm Open Nylon Black Brush PLANA0015
Plan A Standard Profile Per Square Metre 17mm Closed Nylon Black Brush PLANA0016
Plan A Low Profile Per Square Metre 10mm Open PVC Scraper Strips PLANA0017
Plan A Low Profile Per Square Metre 10mm Closed PVC Scraper Strips PLANA0018
Plan A Standard Profile Per Square Metre 17mm Open PVC Scraper Strips PLANA0019
Plan A Standard Profile Per Square Metre 17mm Closed PVC Scraper Strips PLANA0020



Polypropylene Insert

Woven Brush Insert

E N T R A NCE M AT T ING SYS T E M S86 C O B A A F R I C A P ROD U C T C ATA LOG U E 2 0 2 2

PREMIER STAR GRIPPER PLUS

• NEW – Closed Construction Tiles. • Interlocking entrance 
tiles designed for a matwell. • Two surface options available: 
Polypropylene carpet or Woven Brush. • Solid surface tiles 

woven brush inserts scrape dirt and wipe moisture. • Woven 
Brush showed no wear or tear after 100 000 scrapes with 
point weight of 2kg. • PVC base tile is manufactured from 
100% recycled materials.•Suitable for high volume footfall in 
commercial locations. • Tiles simply clip together on site for 
ease of transportation and installation. • Move, clean or replace 
individual tiles – they clip together with ease. 
• Product height: 12.5mm

SIZE COLOUR
450 mm x 300 mm Berberpoint Tile  Open Construction Charcoal PSG010001
450 mm x 300 mm Berberpoint Tile Closed Construction Charcoal PSG010001C
450 mm x 300 mm Woven Brush Tile Open Construction Charcoal PSG010002
450 mm x 300 mm Woven Brush Tile  Closed Construction Charcoal PSG010002C
450 mm x 300 mm Dual Berber tactic/Alba anthracite  (Open Construction) PSG010005
450 mm x 300 mm Dual Berber tactic/ Alba anthracite (Closed Construction) PSG010005C
450 mm x 300 mm Dual Berber polish/ Alba grey (Open Construction) PSG010006
450 mm x 300 mm Dual Berber Polish/ Alba Grey (Closed Construction) PSG010006C

PREMIER GRIP

• Suitable for use indoors and outdoors.•Dirt-scraping raised 

wheeled access.•Easy to install, clean and maintain.•Fire tested 

Premier Track and Premier Star Gripper.  • Product height: 12 mm

SIZE
450 mm x 300 mm PG010001 PG060001

Material
Recycled PVC base tile with 
natural rubber inserts

Material
Recycled PVC base tile with natural rubber inserts



ENTRANCE M
ATTING SYSTEM

S

To order FREE samples or arrange a site visit please call +27 (0)11 452 7961 or email sales@cobaafrica.com 87

PREMIER FASTTRACK

• A modular entrance matting system that is ready to install 
straight from the box. • Conveniently supplied in boxes of 
8 tiles to cover 1m². • Easy DIY interlocking system means 
that installation can normally be achieved in-house without 
a specialist contractor. • Part of COBA’s EasyInstall™ range. 
• Designed for recessed entrance mat wells. • No adhesive 
required – less mess and faster installation time. • Heavy duty 

removes moisture and debris, even from wheeled trolleys, 
without buckling. • Safe for high heeled footwear for reduced trip 
risk. • Easily move, clean or replace individual tiles – they clip 

• Exceptionally durable carpet inserts are manufactured from 
ECONYL®, a recycled nylon material sourced from discarded 

7976-2. • Tile height: 12.5 mm• Product height: 13.5 mm

SIZE
29 cm x 44 cm PFT0101C PFT0101CX8

Material
ECONYL® Regenerated 
Nylon in PVC tile

Resistance to Environment
Suitable for indoor environments

NEW



E N T R A NCE M AT T ING SYS T E M S88 C O B A A F R I C A P ROD U C T C ATA LOG U E 2 0 2 2

PREMIER TRACK

trolleys, without buckling. • Safe for high heeled footwear, heels 
won’t get stuck in the tiles. • Move, clean or replace individual 
tiles - they clip together with ease. • Easily cut to shape, so 

tools. • Exceptionally durable carpet inserts manufactured from 
ECONYL®

nets and other sources. • Ideal for recessed entrance wells. • Fire 
tested to BS EN 13501-1 and slip tested to BS 7976-2.
• Tile height: 12.5 mm • Product height: 13.5 mm

SIZE
450 mm x 300 mm (Open Surface) PT010101 PT010601
450 mm x 300 mm (Closed Surface) PT010101C PT010601C

Material
ECONYL® Regenerated 
Nylon in PVC tile



ENTRANCE M
ATTING SYSTEM

S

To order FREE samples or arrange a site visit please call +27 (0)11 452 7961 or email sales@cobaafrica.com 89

TREADWELL

• Ideal for entrances with medium to high footfall. • Fit for use 
with trolleys. • 
recycled material. • Looks stylish when laid in uniform or parquet. 
• Easy to install. • Can be used for zone 1 to 3 in an entrance 
matting system. • Product height: 10 mm

Material
Recycled rubber tyre and belt material

SIZE BLUE BROWN
305 mm x 305 mm (Pack of 10) TW050001BLU TW050001BR

Q-BEEZ

• Innovative product, entrance mat in a box. • Easier to transport 
than matting on a roll and potentially less wastage compared 
with cutting from a roll. • Simple entrance matting solution 
with practical and creative design impact. • 

only need to cut the last row of tiles, hand tools can be used to 
cut and shape if needed. • Solid surface design prevents dirt 
from falling through the mat, making maintenance easy with 
regular vacuuming. • The rib features on each tile align perfectly, 
creating minimal installation waste. • Numerous laying patterns 

• Individual 
tiles can be replaced if they become damaged, eliminating the 
need to replace the entire entrance matting area. • No Shrinkage 
• Only for recessed applications. • Installation method: Glue 
recommendation for installation – TECHEM Adhesive TEC PSA 
006. Apply glue with notched trowel. Allow curing time.
• Product height: 13 mm

Material
PP and PA

Resistance to Environment
Suitable for dry indoor environments SIZE

45 cm x 45 cm x 1.3 cm Q-BEEZC-FL-S3 Q-BEEZC-FL-S4
21cm x 21 cm x 1.3 cm    Q-BEEZC-FL-S1  Q-BEEZC-FL-S2



BERBER POINT 
INSERT

WOVEN BRUSH 
INSERT 

ALBA INSERT

E N T R A NCE M AT T ING SYS T E M S90 C O B A A F R I C A P ROD U C T C ATA LOG U E 2 0 2 2

DM ALUMINIUM

• Robust, high-quality aluminium system for heavy-duty use. 
• Three surface options available: Woven Brush, Berber Point 
or Alba. • 
• Suitable for high volume footfall in commercial locations. 
• Custom-made to order. • New: Custom branding in full colour. 
• Moulded bevelled edges reduce trip hazards and are suitable 
for wheeled access. • Samples are available on request for 

• Samples are available 
• Strength 

designation: 4.6%. • Product height: 12 mm

SIZE COLOUR
Per Square Metre Berber Point Inserts Charcoal DMA010001
Per Square Metre Woven Brush Inserts Charcoal DMA010002
Per Square Metre Alba Inserts Anthracite DMA010003



ENTRANCE M
ATTING SYSTEM

S

To order FREE samples or arrange a site visit please call +27 (0)11 452 7961 or email sales@cobaafrica.com 91

SIZE
Per Square Metre Unbacked BER920
Per Square Metre Backed with Rubber Insertion’ BER920C

Material
Polypropylene

BERBER POINT

• Textured stainproof Miracle Fibre (polypropylene) & Eco Fibre Blend provide outstanding scraper 
action. • Non-slip gripper back. • Popular for both interior walkways and reception areas providing a 
total dirt-barrier solution. • Also frequently used in recessed matwells in entrance areas. • Available 
with optional edging. • • Suitable for glue down or lay to 
surface applications. Product Height: 6-9mm • Suitable for high volume footfall in commercial 
locations. • Tiles simply clip together on site for ease of transportation and installation. • Move, 
clean or replace individual tiles – they clip together with ease.• Product height:6 mm to 9 mm

PARADIGM POLISH REDEFINE RESILIENCE TACTICSPHERESEQUESTERSCALABLE

LEGACYFOUNDERELEVATECOREAFFINITY BEYOND CALIBRATE CHANNEL

Berber Logo mat / m2 BERLOG 

CUSTOMISED 
BERBER POINT 
LOGOMATS 
AVAILABLE



ANTHRACITE BROWN

E N T R A NCE M AT T ING SYS T E M S92 C O B A A F R I C A P ROD U C T C ATA LOG U E 2 0 2 2

TRIO BRUSH®

brush and polyamide strips provide outstanding scraping and 
drying action. • Popular for both interior walkways and reception 
areas providing a total dirt-barrier solution. • Also frequently used 
in recessed matwells in entrance areas. • Suitable for recessed 
matwells or lay to surface with bevelled edging applications. 
• Available with optional edging. • 
each order • Suitable for glue down or lay to surface applications. 
Product Height: 6-9mm • Suitable for high volume footfall in 
commercial locations. • Tiles simply clip together on site for 
ease of transportation and installation. • Move, clean or replace 
individual tiles – they clip together with ease.
• Product height: 10mm
SIZE BROWN
Per Square meter PMTB010001C PMTB050001C

Material
100% polypropylene needle ribs 
alternated with woven brush and 
drying stripes in polyamide

Typical Applications
Interior or exterior fully covered 
facility entrances in a mat well 
or loose-lay with PVC edging

CUSTOMISED 
TRIO BRUSH® 
LOGOMATS 
AVAILABLE

Trio Brush Logo Mat/m2 PMTBlogo 



ENTRANCE M
ATTING SYSTEM

S

To order FREE samples or arrange a site visit please call +27 (0)11 452 7961 or email sales@cobaafrica.com 93

Material
100% polypropylene needle ribs 
alternated with woven brush and 
drying stripes in polyamide

TRIO SCRAPER®

• Install in recessed 
mat wells or loose-lay with bevelled edging. • Anti-slip latex 
backing. • Suitable for recessed matwells or lay to surface with 
bevelled edging applications. • Available with optional edging. 
• • Suitable for glue down 
or lay to surface applications. Product Height: 6-9mm • Suitable 
for high volume footfall in commercial locations. • Tiles simply 
clip together on site for ease of transportation and installation. 
• Move, clean or replace individual tiles – they clip together with 
ease. • Product height: 13mm

SIZE BROWN
Sold Per Square Meter PMD010001C PMD050001C PMD060001C

CUSTOMISED 
TRIO SCRAPER® 
LOGOMATS 
AVAILABLE

ANTHRACITE

BROWN

GREY

Trio Scraper With Spectra Clean Logo / m2 PMD000005



E N T R A NCE M AT T ING SYS T E M S94 C O B A A F R I C A P ROD U C T C ATA LOG U E 2 0 2 2

SUPER SCRAPER®

• Super Scraper is made with 100% polypropylene needle ribs 
alternated with polyamide brush strips, and perforated holes for 
drainage. • The ideal choice for facility entrance loose lay with 
PVC Edging or in a matwell. • Brushes debris from footwear, while 
also wiping moisture. • Suitable for indoor and outdoor entrance 
areas with sheltered canopies. • Available with optional edging. 
• • Suitable for glue down 
or lay to surface applications. Product Height: 13mm • Suitable 
for high volume footfall in commercial locations. • Tiles simply 
clip together on site for ease of transportation and installation. 
• Move, clean or replace individual tiles – they clip together with 
ease. • Product height: 13mm

Resistance to Environment
Suitable for indoor environments only

Material
100% polypropylene needle ribs 
alternated with polyamide brush 
strips and drainage perforation.

CUSTOMISED 
SUPER SCRAPER® 
LOGOMATS 
AVAILABLE

SIZE BROWN
Per Square meter PMS010001C PMS050001C PMS060001C

BLACK

BROWN

GREYSuper Scraper With Spectra Clean Logo Mat/m2 PMS000005



ENTRANCE M
ATTING SYSTEM

S

To order FREE samples or arrange a site visit please call +27 (0)11 452 7961 or email sales@cobaafrica.com 95

ALBA

• Adaptable carpet entrance matting for high volume entrance 
areas, walkways and corridors. • Nylon pile is highly absorbent 
and also withstands crushing. • Suitable for glue down, wall 

• Available with optional 
edging depending on the requirements of the application. 
• 
environments. • Exceptionally durable carpet made from 
ECONYL®

nets and other sources.• Product height:7.5 mm +15% / -10%

SIZE
2 m x per linear metre AB010008C AB060008C



Bespoke Handmade
Entrance Matting Systems,
for Award Worthy Entrances

E N T R A NCE M AT T ING SYS T E M S96 C O B A A F R I C A P ROD U C T C ATA LOG U E 2 0 2 2



ENTRANCE MATS

grades for indoor and outdoor dirt/moisture control.



98 E N T R A NCE M AT SC O B A A F R I C A P ROD U C T C ATA LOG U E 2 0 2 2

ENTRANCE MATS SELECTOR

MACHINE W
ASHABLE

MADE F
ROM 

REC
YCLED

 MATE
RIALS

HYGIEN
E+

META
L F

REE

EC
O-FR

IEN
DLY

PAGE

COBAWASH � 99
COBA CARE DUO ZONE DISINFECTANT MAT � 100
COBA CARE TRIO ZONE DISINFECTANT MAT � 101
COBA CARE DISINFECTANT BOOT BATH � 102
COBA CARE DISINFECTANT SHOE BATH � 103
MICROFIBRE DOORMAT � 104
ENTRA-CLEAN HYGIENEPLUS � � � � 105
SENTINEL COMMERCIAL ENTRANCE MAT 106
WOVEN CONVEYOR MAT � 107
SUPERDRY 108
SUPERDRY HEAVY TRAFFIC 109
DIRTBUSTER � 110
COIR 111
RINGMAT HONEYCOMB � 112
RINGMAT OCTOMAT � 112
OCTOROLL � 113
RAMPMAT � 113
FINGERTIP 114
COBASCRAPE 114
FIRST-STEP 115
CLEAN-STEP 115
SUPER CONTRACT FALL 117
SPECTRA CLEAN 118
CUSHION FALL 119
FLOCK PRINT LOGOMATS 120



ENTRANCE M
ATS

 99Visit www.cobaafrica.com for information, advice and support.

COBAWASH®

• Easy to clean, practical and machine washable. • Easy care, 
smaller sizes can be washed in a domestic washing machine. (All 
sizes can be washed in an industrial washing machine.) • Carpet 
pile can retain up to 3.5 litres/ m² of moisture. • Also traps up to 
800g of debris/dry dust. • Bleach and fade resistant – 11-year 

SIZE
0.6 m x 0.85 m LM010201 LM010301 LM010501 LM010601
0.85 m x 1.2 m LM010204 LM010304 LM010504 LM010604
0.85 m x 1.5 m LM010202 LM010302 LM010502 LM010602
0.85 m x 3 m - - - LM010608
1.15 m x 1.75 m LM010203 LM010303 LM010503 LM010603

Material
PA

Resistance to Environment
Suitable for indoor environments only



100 E N T R A NCE M AT SC O B A A F R I C A P ROD U C T C ATA LOG U E 2 0 2 2

COBA CARE DUO ZONE DISINFECTANT MAT

footwear. • Loose lay on a level surface, no installation necessary. Light and easy to relocate. • Fill 
Zone 1 with COBA Care Disinfectant Solution. • Improves hygiene and contamination control by 
cleaning the soles of shoes and boots. • 
control. • • Slip-resistant base, with 
beveled edges, to help retain position and reduce tripping hazards. • Material: Made from natural 
and recycled rubber, which is biodegradable and recyclable. • Product Height: 15 mm. • Suitable for 

Material
Made from natural and 
recycled rubber, which is 
biodegradable and recyclable.

Resistance to Environment
Suitable for indoor environments only

SIZE
395 mm x 670 mm CDM007 CDM008 CDM009



ENTRANCE M
ATS

 101Visit www.cobaafrica.com for information, advice and support.

COBA CARE TRIO ZONE DISINFECTANT MAT

• Improves hygiene and contamination control by scraping, sanitising and drying the soles of shoes 
and boots. •  Loose lay on a level surface, no installation necessary. •  Light and easy to relocate. 
• Fill Zone 2 with COBA Care Disinfectant Solution. • 
contamination control. • Slip-resistant base, with beveled edges, to help retain position and reduce 
tripping hazards. • Material: Made from natural and recycled rubber, which is biodegradable and 
recyclable. • Product Height: 15 mm. • Mat Size: 395 mm x 995 mm. • Suitable for schools, daycare 

Material
Made from natural and 
recycled rubber, which is 
biodegradable and recyclable.

Resistance to Environment
Suitable for indoor environments only

SIZE

395 mm x 995 mm. CDM004 CDM005 CDM006



102 E N T R A NCE M AT SC O B A A F R I C A P ROD U C T C ATA LOG U E 2 0 2 2

COBA CARE DISINFECTANT BOOT BATH

• Durable, industrial grade rubber nodules deliver excellent dirt scraping and trapping action, while 
the deep well of disinfectant solution cleans and sanitises footwear. • 100% Recycled rubber. 
• Improves hygiene and contamination control by cleaning the soles of shoes and boots. • Loose 

• Combine with an absorbent mat to dry footwear when stepping out. We will gladly recommend the 
most suitable moisture control mat for your environment. • Ideal for heavy industrial environments 
where hygiene is important e.g. mining, construction, engineering and farming. • Slip-resistant 
base, with bevelled edges, to help retain position and reduce tripping hazards. • Material: Recycled 
Rubber. • Product Height: 55 mm. • Inside Tray Depth: 44 mm.

SIZE
810 mm x 975 mm BOOT-819950

Material
Recycled Rubber.



ENTRANCE M
ATS

 103Visit www.cobaafrica.com for information, advice and support.

COBA CARE DISINFECTANT SHOE BATH

• Flexible natural rubber nodules deliver excellent dirt scraping and trapping action, while the 
disinfectant solution cleans and sanitises footwear. • 100% Recycled rubber. • Loose lay on level 

• Combine 
with an absorbent mat to dry footwear when stepping out. We recommend COBAwash®, Wash 

• Improves hygiene and 
contamination control by cleaning the soles of shoes and boots. • 
commercial buildings, as well as any workplace where hygiene is important e.g. healthcare, food 
manufacturing, catering, hospitality, clean rooms or food retail. • Slip-resistant base, with bevelled 
edges, to help retain position and reduce tripping hazards. • Material: Recycled Rubber. • Product 
Height: 26 mm. • Inside Tray Depth: 16 mm.

SIZE
605 mm x 810 mm BOOT-618119

Material
Recycled Rubber.



104 E N T R A NCE M AT SC O B A A F R I C A P ROD U C T C ATA LOG U E 2 0 2 2

MICROFIBRE DOORMAT

deep-cleaning action on passing footwear. • Friction from the 

footwear and wheeled trollies. • Superior ‘brushing and wiping’ 
with ‘rapid dry’ properties that outperform cotton. • Luxuriously 
soft pile that keeps entrances looking smart, stylish and free 
from lint. • Environmentally-friendly – does not require chemical 
pre-treatment or washing detergents. • Product height: 8 mm

SIZE
0.6 m x 0.9 m MF010001
0.9 m x 1.5 m MF010002
1.2 m x 1.8 m MF010003

Material

Resistance to Environment
Suitable for wet and dry 
indoor environments



ENTRANCE M
ATS

 105Visit www.cobaafrica.com for information, advice and support.

ENTRA-CLEAN HYGIENEPLUS

• Removes visible dirt and kills invisible microbes. • HygienePlus means the mat is treated 
with the EU-registered biocide, BI-OME registered with OEKO-TEX® an antimicrobial and 

less frequent washing required, and on lower temperatures. Free of metals. • Fully machine 
washable – with no reduction in active cleaning power for the life of the mat. • Suitable for all 

• Reduces annoying odours caused by bacteria and funghi. • Product height: 9mm

Typical Applications
Interior entrances as a loose-lay mat.

Material
100% Polyamide

Resistance to Chemicals
Limited resistance to chemicals

Resistance to Environment
Suitable for wet and dry environments

of bacteria microbial level

SIZE BROWN
0.6m x 0.9m EC010001 EC050001 EC060001
0.8m x 1.2m EC010002 EC050002 EC060002
0.9m x 1.5m EC010003 EC050003 EC060003
1.2m x 1.8m EC010004 EC050004 EC060004
1.2m x 2.4m EC010005 EC050005 EC060005

NEW



106 E N T R A NCE M AT SC O B A A F R I C A P ROD U C T C ATA LOG U E 2 0 2 2

SENTINEL COMMERCIAL 
ENTRANCE MAT

• This mat is the ideal solution for an entrance where height is 
an issue • Nitrile rubber backing creates grip to avoid mat from 
moving around with trolly movement • Provides moisture control 
to avoid slipping hazards when entering a facility • 
removes dirt and debris from shoe soles to protect internal 

• This mat is a moulded base of UV treated polypropylene 
with a block pattern • Available in 3 colours: Charcoal, Brown and 
Blue

SIZE
0.45m x 0.75m Available in Charcoal, Blue and Brown SEN020001
0.75m x 0.90m Available in Charcoal, Blue and Brown SEN020002
0.90m x 1.50m Available in Charcoal, Blue and Brown SEN020003
1.20m x 1.50m Available in Charcoal, Blue and Brown SEN020004
1.20 m x 1.80 m Available in Charcoal, Blue and Brown SEN020005
1.80 m x 1.50 m Available in Charcoal, Blue and Brown SEN020006
0.90 m x 4.0 m Available in Charcoal, Brown and Blue SEN020007
1.50 m x 2.0 m Available in Charcoal, Blue and Brown SEN020008
1.50 m x 3.0 m Available in Charcoal, Blue and Brown SEN020009
1.20m x 4.0m Available in Charcoal, Blue and Brown SEN020010
1.50m x 3.65m Available in Charcoal, Blue and Brown SEN020011



ENTRANCE M
ATS

 107Visit www.cobaafrica.com for information, advice and support.

Material
Recycled Rubber.

WOVEN CONVEYOR MAT

• Ideal for not just for bakkies, horse boxes as well for blasting mats • Blasting mats are so often 
used in the Metropolitan areas, and now with the economy and construction industry • Material 
used Conveyor Strips • Glued with CV2002 C • Clean with hot water and dishwashing liquid

SIZE
Size Per Square Meter WCM010001

Material
Recycled Conveyor Rubber Material



108 E N T R A NCE M AT SC O B A A F R I C A P ROD U C T C ATA LOG U E 2 0 2 2

SUPERDRY

scrapes dirt away from footwear, helping to reduce the 
amount of dirt/debris brought into the building. • Exceptional 
moisture wiping properties. Able to retain up to 5.4 litres 
water/ m². • Lipped edges to help reduce tripping hazards and 
rubber backing for slip-resistance. • Product height: 7 mm

SIZE BLUE RED BROWN
0.6 m x 0.9 m WH010001 WH020001 WH030001 WH050001 WH060001
0.9 m x 1.5 m WH010003 WH020003 WH030003 WH050003 WH060003
1.2 m x 1.8 m WH010004 WH020004 WH030004 WH050004 WH060004

Material
PP carpet with Rubber backing

Resistance to Environment
Suitable for wet and dry 
indoor environments



ENTRANCE M
ATS

 109Visit www.cobaafrica.com for information, advice and support.

SUPERDRY HEAVY TRAFFIC

forklift wheels. • Reduces the risk of slips caused by water 
ingress. • Reduces the risk of forklifts skidding or losing control 

down during bad weather. • Simple to install using double sided 
adhesive tape. • Large mats can be installed individually or laid 

• Product height: 10 mm

DOUBLE SIDED TAPE

a tougher, thinner, weather resistant bond. • A tough polyester 
carrier forms the base for a very strong, high shear solvent acrylic 
adhesive. • UV, temperature and moisture stable.

SIZE
1.15 m x 1.8 m WHT010005

SIZE
50 mm x 50 m DST0001

INSTALLATION 
VIDEO AVAILABLE ○



110 E N T R A NCE M AT SC O B A A F R I C A P ROD U C T C ATA LOG U E 2 0 2 2

DIRTBUSTER
• Hugely popular and ultra-absorbent mat that lifts water and 
mud from footwear and paws. • Available with hangers and 

in retail. • Helps to prevent moisture and soil from being tracked 
indoors. • Latex backing helps to keep the mat in place for slip-
resistance. • Machine washable but can also be tumble or drip-
dried. • Comes with a 2-year guarantee. • Product height: 8 mm

SIZE BROWN BEIGE
0.5 m x 0.75 m DT060004 DT020004 DT050004 DT140004

Available with hangers and bespoke printed header 
cards for simple and effective display in retail

Material
Cotton

Resistance to Environment
Suitable for indoor environments 
or covered outdoor areas



COIR MATS CAN BE BRANDED AS A LOGO MAT. 

ENTRANCE M
ATS

 111Visit www.cobaafrica.com for information, advice and support.

COIR

properties. • A traditional doormat, ideal for public entrances. • 

into matwells. • Heavy-duty, anti-slip vinyl backing for minimum 
movement. • Can be custom branded on to create logomats.

SIZE
700 x 400 (17mm) CM050011 -
Per square meter   CM050013C CM050014C

SIZE
17mm Coir logo mat per square metre CM0500016
23mm Coir logo mat per square metre CM0500017

Material
Natural Coconut

Resistance to Environment
Suitable for indoor environments 
or covered outdoor areas



112 E N T R A NCE M AT SC O B A A F R I C A P ROD U C T C ATA LOG U E 2 0 2 2

RINGMAT HONEYCOMB
• The ideal choice for demanding conditions such as icy, snow 
prone locations. • Raised pattern surface provides increased grip 
to footwear while scraping away dirt and debris. • Large holes 
allow dirt and debris to fall through, keeping it trapped.
• Product height: 23 mm

RINGMAT OCTOMAT
• Highly durable entrance mat ideal for use outdoors. • Raised 
surface design ensures grip in wet conditions while scraping away 
dirt and debris. • Large holes allow dirt and debris to fall through, 
keeping it trapped. • Option of brush inserts for enhanced scraping, 
ideal for more heavy-duty environments where debris is a factor.
• Product height: 17 mm, 22 mm

SIZE GREEN RED BLUE
0.4 m 0.6 m (17 mm) RM010012 RM070001B RM060001B RM040001B RM030001B RM020001B RM010001B RM010004
0.5 m x 1 m (22 mm) RM010013
1 m x 1.5 m (22 mm) RM010003

SIZE
0.4 m x 0.6 m (23 mm) RM010011
0.6 x 0.8m (23mm) RM010006
0.8 m x 1.2 m (23 mm) RM010001
1 m x 1.5 m (23 mm) RM010002
Ringmat Connector RM010004

Typical Applications
Entrance areas, Bars, Ski areas

Material
Rubber mix, including >50% 
recycled material.

Resistance to Environment
Suitable for indoor and 
outdoor environments

Typical Applications
Children’s play areas. Entrance 
areas, Bars, Ski areas.

Material
Rubber mix, including >50% 
recycled material.

Resistance to Environment
Suitable for wet and dry 
environments, indoors or outdoors



ENTRANCE M
ATS

 113Visit www.cobaafrica.com for information, advice and support.

OCTOROLL
• The ideal choice for demanding entrances. • Perfect for outside 
use - rubber is naturally slip resistant. • Hardwearing and durable. 
• Withstands even the most demanding weather conditions 
with an operating temperature from -20°C to +160°C. • Large 
holes allow debris to fall through the mat and provides good 
drainage for rainwater. • The surface pattern scrapes dirt and 
debris from footwear. • Easy to install. • Product height: 13 mm

SIZE
1 m x per linear metre (max 9.3m) RM010014C

RAMPMAT
• A popular choice of doormat, suitable for most climates. • 
The raised honeycomb design provides grip while scraping 
away dirt and moisture. • Moulded bevelled edging for 
trip-resistance and wheeled access. • Manufactured 
from durable rubber. • Slip tested to DIN 51130. 
• Product height: 14 mm

SIZE
0.8 m x 1.2 m RMR010001
0.9 m x 1.5 m RP010001

Typical Applications

Material
Rubber mix, including >50% 
recycled material.

Resistance to Environment
Suitable for wet and dry 
environments, indoors or outdoors

Material
Rubber mix, including >50% 
recycled material.

Resistance to Environment
Suitable for wet and dry environments, 
indoors or outdoors



114 E N T R A NCE M AT SC O B A A F R I C A P ROD U C T C ATA LOG U E 2 0 2 2

FINGERTIP
• Flexible rubber nodules deliver excellent dirt scraping and 

and debris often end up indoors. • Suitable for most weather 
conditions, making it ideal for outdoor use. • Slip-resistant base, 
with bevelled edges, to help retain position and reduce tripping 
hazards. • Product height: 11 mm-13 mm

SIZE
0.6 m x 0.8 m FT010001
0.8 m x 1 m FT010002
0.9 m x 1.8 m FT010003
0.9 m x 1.5 m FT010006

Material
Natural rubber

Resistance to Environment
Suitable for indoor and outdoor 
environments

Typical Applications
Food manufacturing, Kitchens, 
General industrial. Entrance areas.

Material
NBR

Resistance to Environment
Suitable for wet and dry environments, 
indoors or outdoors

COBASCRAPE

• Multi-purpose doormat that scrapes away dirt and also retains 
water. • Raised pattern scrapes away dirt and debris from 
footwear. • Non-slip, helping to reduce the risk of slipping on 

dust/ m². • Ideal industrial and manufacturing industries, where 
wet, greasy or oily conditions are present. • Bevelled edging as 
a safety standard. • Suitable for indoor or outdoor use. • Slip 
tested to DIN 51130. • Product height: 6 mm

SIZE
0.85 m x 0.75 m CS010001
0.85 m x 1.5 m CS010002
0.85 m x 3 m CS010003
1.15 m x 1.75 m CS010004



ENTRANCE M
ATS

 115Visit www.cobaafrica.com for information, advice and support.

FIRST-STEP

from an anti-microbial agent to protect against bacteria, 
mould and mildew. • The ‘tacky’ sheets capture dirt and dust 
from footwear and wheeled equipment for contamination 

to reveal a clean layer. • Comes with self-adhesive backing 
to keep the mat in place. • Ideal for hospitals, clean rooms, 
general industrial environments, and any other area where 
hygiene is an important factor. • Product height: 1.5 mm

SIZE BLUE
0.45 m x 1.17 m WC000004 WC020004

Typical Applications
Entrance areas, Clean 
rooms, Hospitals

Material
PE with water based acrylic adhesive.

Resistance to Environment
Suitable for indoor environments only



EVERY BUILDING HAS AN ENTRANCE. YOU CAN MAKE YOURS STAND OUT FROM THE 
CROWD BY DISPLAYING YOUR COMPANY LOGO AT THE DOOR WITH PERSONALISED 
WELCOME MATS. THIS ENSURES EVERY VISITOR LEAVES WITH A LASTING, 
VERY POSITIVE, VERY MEMORABLE IMPRESSION ABOUT YOUR BUSINESS.

TRY OUR EASY-TO-USE 
LOGOMAT DESIGNER TOOL 
TO MOCK-UP A VISUAL, 
WHILST USING THE REAL 
COLOUR OPTIONS AVAILABLE.

LOGOMATS AVAILABLE IN A 
VARIETY OF MATS AND STYLES

116 E N T R A NCE M AT SC O B A A F R I C A P ROD U C T C ATA LOG U E 2 0 2 2



ORDER YOUR SUPER CONTRACT FALL LOGOMAT 
IN ANY COMBINATION OF THESE COLOURS

ENTRANCE M
ATS

 117Visit www.cobaafrica.com for information, advice and support.

SUPER CONTRACT FALL

• The resilient open loop design scrapes dirt from shoes allowing 
it to fall through the mat for easy cleaning. • Soft, compounded 
PVC looped surface traps dirt, debris and moisture. • Suitable 
for recessed matwells, featuring a non-slip mesh backing to 
prevent shrinkage. • Can be custom-printed with personalised 
logos or messages. • Choose from 20 colours (colours may vary). 
• Please note sizes larger than 1.2m in width will have a visible 
join • Product height:15 mm

SIZE
Per Square Metre Super Contract Fall Logo Mat LU000005C

SIZE BLUE RED
1.2m x 12m LU011212 LU181212 LU021212 LU241212 LU261212 LU031212 LU101212
1.2 m x per linear metre LU011212C LU181212C LU021212C LU241212C LU261212C LU031212C LU101212C

SIZE GOLD PURPLE
1.2m x 12m LU131212 LU071212 LU231212 LU171212 LU061212 LU111212 LU201212
1.2 m x per linear metre LU131212C LU071212C LU231212C LU171212C LU061212C LU111212C LU201212C

SIZE GREEN BROWN BEIGE
1.2m x 12m LU041212 LU431212 LU421212 LU411212 LU051212 LU211212
1.2 m x per linear metre LU041212C LU431212C LU421212C LU411212C LU051212C LU211212C

Resistance to Environment
Suitable for indoor environments only

Material
Vinyl loops



118 E N T R A NCE M AT SC O B A A F R I C A P ROD U C T C ATA LOG U E 2 0 2 2

SIZE RED
2 m x 23 m SC010001 SC180001 SC020001 SC250001 SC430001 SC030001 SC310001 SC10001
Per Square Metre SC020001C SC180001C SC020001C SC250001C SC430001C SC030001C SC310001C SC10001C

SIZE WINE RED GOLDEN BEIGE
2 m x 23 m SC320001 SC040001 SC420001 SC410001 SC110001 SC060001 SC210001 SC220001
Per Square Metre SC320001C SC040001C SC420001C SC410001C SC210001 SC060001C SC210001C SC220001C

SIZE GOLD PURPLE
2 m x 23 m SC240001 SC050001 SC170001 SC070001 SC230001 SC260001 SC200007 SC130001
Per Square Metre SC240001C SC050001C SC170001C SC070001C SC230001C SC260001C SC200007C SC130001C

Resistance to Environment
Suitable for indoor environments only

Material
100% Polypropylene

SPECTRA CLEAN 
• The textured top surface provides outstanding scrubbing action, whilst absorbing moisture to 

company logo. • 25 colours to choose from (colours may vary). • Product height: 11 mm

SIZE
Per Square Metre Spectra Clean Logo Mat SC000005



ENTRANCE M
ATS

 119Visit www.cobaafrica.com for information, advice and support.

CUSHION FALL

compounded PVC looped surface traps dirt, debris and moisture. 
• The mat features a non-slip vinyl backing which keeps the dirt 

logos or messages. • Choose from 20 colours (colours may vary). 
• Strength designation: 4.6%.• Product height: 8 mm

SIZE
1.2m x 12m Cushion Fall Logo Mat LB000005C

SIZE BLUE PURPLE
1.2m x 12m LB011212 LB021212 LB181212 LB241212 LB201212 LB411212 LB421212
1.2 m x per linear metre LB011212C LB021212C LB181212C LB241212C LB201212C LB411212C LB421212C

SIZE GREEN BEIGE BROWN RED
1.2m x 12m LB041212 LB431212 LB211212 LB051212 LB101212 LB031212 LB261212
1.2 m x per linear metre LB041212C LB431212C LB211212C LB051212C LB101212C LB031212C LB261212C

SIZE GOLD
1.2m x 12m LB171212 LB071212 LB231212 LB061212 LB111212 LB131212
1.2 m x per linear metre LB171212C LB071212C LB231212C LB061212C LB111212C LB131212C

Typical Applications
Interior or exterior covered entrances 
loose-lay with bevelled edging.

Material
Vinyl loops



120 E N T R A NCE M AT SC O B A A F R I C A P ROD U C T C ATA LOG U E 2 0 2 2

CUSTOMISED 
FLOCK PRINT LOGOMATS 
FOR A SUPERIOR SOFT 
VELVETY FEEL

FLOCKING 

fuzzy feel.

APPLICATION
Any product which has a consistently even surface can be 

TRAFFIC GRADE

RECOMMENDED CLEANING PROCEDURE
The mat should be cleaned by vacuuming on a regular basis.  
Washing with cold water will also produce good results.  

Washing with cold water will also produce good results.  

SIZE SKU
Flocking Logo Mat Custom FLO



MATS FOR LEISURE
COBA has been supplying the leisure industry with safety matting for many 

equestrian rubber matting for use in stables and equine wash down areas. 



122 M AT S FOR LE ISUREC O B A A F R I C A P ROD U C T C ATA LOG U E 2 0 2 2

COBA LEATHERLOCK
Easy Installation interlocking tiles

playrooms and garages • Made from recycled PVC – 

sunlight or extreme temperatures • The edging is manufactured 
to 45-degree corners on both sides. • The edge strip still 
provides a ramp for trolleys and the tile, preventing wheels 
or shoes from getting stuck / tripping over the open edges. 
• Lead times are 15 working days for orders not in stock 
of black tiles • Lead times are 6-7 weeks from the date of 
order received on coloured tiles • Our interlocking tile range 

to be used on walls or any other application, please consult 
an adhesive specialist to ensure that the correct adhesive is 
used for your installation. Always consult your Sales Account 

site for the application you require• Product height: 5mm

Typical Applications
Gyms, Weight rooms, Ice rinks

Material
Rubber mix, including >50% 
recycled material.

Resistance to Environment
Suitable for all indoor 
sports environments

SIZE
500 mm x 500 mm x 5 mm Tile LGT010001 LGT020001
500 mm x 50 mm PVC Edging LGE010001 LGE020001 



M
ATS FOR LEISURE

 123Visit www.cobaafrica.com for information, advice and support.

WEIGHTROOM MAT

when dropping weights. • Increases safety as dropped 
weights bounce and roll less. • Easy to clean and maintain. 
• Non porous rubber – sweat and other liquids cannot 
penetrate into the mat, the number one quality commercial 

textured surface. • Mats can be tightly butted together to 

Typical Applications
Gyms, Weight rooms. 
Stables, Horse boxes.

Material
Rubber mix, including >50% 
recycled material.

Resistance to Environment
Suitable for wet and dry 
indoor environments

SIZE
1.2 m x 1.8 m (17 mm) HM010001
1.2 m x 1.8 m (12 mm) HM010002



124 M AT S FOR LE ISUREC O B A A F R I C A P ROD U C T C ATA LOG U E 2 0 2 2

FLEXI-DECK

• Textured top surface provides grip and is comfortable to 

• Underside studs enhance drainage, helping to further 
reduce the risk of slipping. • Ideal for leisure areas, such 
as shower rooms and swimming pool walkways. • Easy to 
roll up, clean and relocate. • Product height: 13 mm

SIZE BLUE RED GREEN
30 cm x 30 cm Tile (Pack of 9) FD010001 FD020001 FD030001 FD040001 FD060001

Female Edge (Pack of 3) FD010002F3 FD020002F3 FD030002F3 FD040002F3 FD060002F3
Male Edge (Pack of 3) FD010002M3 FD020002M3 FD030002M3 FD040002M3 FD060002M3
Corner (Pack of 4) FD010004 FD020004 FD030004 FD040004 FD060004

Material
PVC

Resistance to Environment
Suitable for wet and dry 
indoor environments



M
ATS FOR LEISURE

 125Visit www.cobaafrica.com for information, advice and support.

DECKSTEP

of slips by keeping feet above surface water. • Provides a more 

surface provides slip resistance. • Flexible and lightweight – easy 
to move and clean. • Ribs are welded together for strength. • 
Slip tested to DIN 51097. • Product height: 11.5 mm ±0.5 mm

SIZE BLUE RED
0.59 m x 10 m DS010610 DS020610 DS030610 DS060610

0.59 m x per linear metre DS010610C DS020610C DS030610C DS060610C
1.2 m x 10 m DS011210 DS021210 DS031210 DS061210
1.2 m x per linear metre DS011210C DS021210C DS031210C DS061210C

Material
PVC

Resistance to Chemicals
Resistant to acid and alkali



126 M AT S FOR LE ISUREC O B A A F R I C A P ROD U C T C ATA LOG U E 2 0 2 2

RINGMAT HONEYCOMB
• Provides child fall safety for playgrounds. • Anti-slip 
surface reduces risks. • Perfect safety matting for outdoor 
areas. • Hardwearing and durable. • Appearance suits 

landscapes • Suitable for all weather, extreme temperatures 
and resists wind uplift. • Open holes allow grass growth 
and provide optimal drainage. • Connectors available to 
link matting for larger areas. • Product height: 23 mm

SIZE
0.4 m x 0.6 m (23 mm) RM010011
0.8 m x 1.2 m (23 mm) RM010001
1 m x 1.5 m (23 mm) RM010002

FATIGUE-STEP
• Interlocking rubber tile system to cover large or small areas. 
• Provides safety for playgrounds. • Anti-slip surface reduces 
risks (tested to DIN 51130). • Ideal safety matting for outdoor 
areas. • Durable and easy to clean. • Easy to relocate or replace. 
• Fits in natural environment. • Suitable for all weather, extreme 
temperatures and resists wind uplift • Open holes allow grass 
growth and provide optimal drainage. 

SIZE
0.9 m x 0.9 m 19mm SS010001
0.9 m x 0.9 m 14mm SS010006

EDGING
Fatigue-Step Edges Female Corner Edge SS010002F SS070002F
Fatigue-Step Edges Male Corner Edge SS010002M SS070002M

STABLEMAT
• Premium quality non-porous, rubber matting for stables. • 
Specially designed, anti-slip surface provides maximum grip 
for both horse and handler. • Ideal for use as bedding in horse 

and safety. • Reduces the amount of bedding required. • Creates 
a comfortable cushioned standing surface for horses. • Stable 
matting reduces dust levels for improved health. • Grooved 

SIZE
1.2 m x 1.8 m (17 mm) HM010001
1.2 m x 1.8 m (12 mm) HM010002

INSTALLATION GUIDE AVAILABLE

EDGING OPTIONS AVAILABLE ON THE 19MM FATIGUE-STEP



RUBBER SHEETING
A complete range of quality rubber sheet material for countless applications. 
Rubber sheet is used for a myriad of purposes including waterproof seals 

in rolls and by the metre.



128 RUBBER SHEE T INGC O B A A FR I CA PRO D U CT CATA LO G U E 2 0 2 2

RUBBER SHEET MATERIAL:
Industrial rubber is used in a wide array of technical, mechanical 
or practical applications. It’s often punched and shaped in to 
gaskets, which are used for vibration and noise reduction, or to 

Rubber sheet is used for seals in the automotive, food and 
beverage industries, amongst others. Each material has very 

suited for the application.

NATURAL RUBBER:
Natural rubber (NR) has high tensile and tear 

CR:

makeup of our Commercial Black Neoprene Rubber sheeting.

EPDM:

steam and weather. It is also an electrical insulator. 

SBR:

NBR:
Nitrile butadiene rubber (NBR) is characterised by a very high 
resistance to lubricating oils. NBR is also not resistant to polar 

used when the material is in regular contact with oil and other 
mineral oil-based fats. NBR is often used as waterproof covers or 
gaskets for mechanical applications in industrial manufacturing.

GUIDE TO RUBBER SHEETING

MATERIAL SELECTION GUIDE
E = Excellent • G = Good • F = Fair • P = Poor

NR CR SBR NBR
Abrasion Resistance E G G E G
Acid F F E F G
Alkali F F G F F
Compression Set G G F G G
Hydraulic Fluid (Phosphates) P P G P P
Hydraulic Fluid (Silicates) P G F P F
Impact Resistance E G G E G
Impermeable to Gases F G G F G
Lubricating Oils P F P P G
Petrol P P P P G
Resilience E G G E G
Tear Strength G G F G G
Water (Non Potable) G G G G G

For full technical details on our Rubber Sheeting range please 
visit our website or contact your account manager for datasheets.



RUBBER SHEETING

129Visit www.cobaafrica.com for information, advice and support.

BLACK FINE RIB
SIZES
2.5 mm x 1.2 m x 20 m RR010021
2.5 mm x 1.2 m x per linear metre RR010021C

BLACK PYRAMID
SIZES
3 mm x 1.2 m x 20 m RSP00001
3 mm x 1.2 m x per linear metre RSP00001C

BLACK RHOMBOID
SIZES
3 mm x 1.2 m x 20 m RS00001
3 mm x 1.2 m x per linear metre RS00001C

BLACK STUD FLOORING 

SIZES
3 mm x 1.2 m x per linear metre RSS00001C
3 mm x 1.5 m x per linear metre RSS00002C

RICE DESIGN FLOORING
SIZES
1.2 m x 20 m RSR00001
3 mm x 1.2 m x per linear m RSR00001C

TEXTURED RUBBER ROLLS

• A range of industrial applications such as for or use on stairs, 

• Product height: 3 mm

Typical Applications
A range of industrial applications such as for or use on 



130 RUBBER SHEE T INGC O B A A FR I CA PRO D U CT CATA LO G U E 2 0 2 2

RUBBER INSERTION
• A standard multi-purpose rubber sheeting for low-cost 
waterproof seals and gaskets.Rubber insertion sheet featuring 
embedded textile reinforcement for increased tensile strength and 
tear resistance. • Ideal for many general-purpose applications. 
68 degrees shore A hardness. • Tensile strength at break: 3.0 
Mpa. Elongation at break: 200%. • Product height: 3 mm

SIZES
1.6 mm x 1.2 m x 20 m RI010001
1.6 mm x 1.2 m x per linear metre RI010001C
1.6 mm x 1.5 m x 20 m RI010002
1.6 mm x 1.5 m x per linear m RI010002C
3 mm x 1.2 m x 20 m RI010003
3 mm x 1.2 m x per linear metre RI010003C
3 mm x 1.5 m x 20 m RI010004
3 mm x 1.5 m x per linear m RI010004C
3 mm x 2 m x 10 m RI010005
2 m x per linear metre RI010005C

Typical Applications
A range of industrial applications such as for or use on stairs, 

COBADOT

• Studded surface looks smart, while being a practical choice 
for both industrial and commercial buildings. • Nitrile option recommended for oily, greasy or 
chemical-prone locations based on its resilient properties. • Provides enhanced underfoot grip to 
reduce the risk of slipping. • Ease of installation minimises any down time – can be bonded or laid 

• This product is designed as a runner only as the dots may not match up when 
lengths are placed together. • Product height: 3 mm, 4.5 mm

SIZE
1.2 m x 10 m x 3 mm CDN010001 CDN060001
1.2 m x per linear metre x 3 mm CDN010001C CDN060001C
1.2 m x 10 m x 4.5 mm CDN010002 CDN060002
1.2 m x per linear metre x 4.5 mm CDN010002C CDN060002C

Typical Applications
Walkways

Material
Standard - Natural/Synthetic rubber. 
Nitrile - Natural/NBR rubber.

Resistance to Chemicals
Resistant to mild acids and alkalis



RUBBER SHEETING

131Visit www.cobaafrica.com for information, advice and support.

RUBBER CRUMB
• Protection layer for constructional and industrial applications, 
membrane protection. • This is an elastic pre-manufactured mat 
made from selected rubber bound with polyurethane • Strength 
tested to DIN EN ISO 1798 • Fire tested to DIN EN 13501-1

SIZES
1250 mm x per linear metre 4mm RC010001
1250 mm x per linear metre 8mm RC010002

SPECKLED RUBBER MATTING
• Made from EPDM rubber particles and SBR rubber particles, which are subjected 
to high temperature, pressure and cutting, and have a rich color selection and long 
life. • Suitable for indoor use which requires elasticity, sound absorption, shock 
absorption, skid resistance, abrasion resistance and tensile properties. • Provides 
excellent impact durability and skid resistance under wet or dry conditions. • Eco-
friendly material, no nose irritation. • Perfect for a Gym application. • Available 
in black/blue and  black/grey. • Product height: 3 mm, 5 mm, 10 mm

SIZES
3mm 5mm 10mm 3mm 5mm 10mm

1.2 m x 10 m RRM010002 RRM010004 RRM010006 RRM010001 RRM010003 RRM010005
1.2 m x per linear metre RRM010002C RRM010004C RRM010006C RRM010001C RRM010003C RRM010005C



132 RUBBER SHEE T INGC O B A A FR I CA PRO D U CT CATA LO G U E 2 0 2 2

COBARIB

• Ribbed rubber 
surface provides additional grip reducing the risk of slipping for 
operatives. • Provides a protective covering for workbenches, 
cushioning the impact of tools and apparatus. • Also useful 
for protecting stock at packing stations, and components in 
assembly areas. • Can be helpful in supporting noise insulation 
initiatives. • Product height: 3 mm, 6 mm

0.9 m x 10 m RR010010 0.9 m x 10 m RR010030
0.9 m x per linear metre RR010010C 0.9 m x per linear metre RR010030C

Typical Applications
Workbenches, Workstations, 
Walkways

Material
Natural rubber

Resistance to Chemicals
Resistant to water and 
most mild acids



Visit www.movingedge.com/za for information, advice and support.

NOW AVAILABLE TO BUY ONLINE AT MOVINGEDGE.COM



134 C O B A A F R I C A P ROD U C T C ATA LOG U E 2 0 2 2

PR
OD

UC
T 

CA
TE

GO
RI

ES
WORKPLACE SAFETY MATTING 11-44

ELECTRICAL SAFETY MATTING 45-48

ESD MATS & ACCESSORIES 49-56

FLOOR LEVEL SAFETY ACCESSORIES 57-64

FLOOR TRIMS 65-70

FLOOR COVERINGS 71-74

OFFICE FURNITURE ACCESSORIES 75-80

ENTRANCE MATTING SYSTEMS 81-96

ENTRANCE MATS 97-120

MATS FOR LEISURE 121-126

RUBBER SHEETING 127-132

MOVING EDGE SAFETY KNIVES 133

PRODUCT

A

AC38 DHC  67

AC38 DHC SF 67

ALBA  95

ALBA ANTI-FATIGUE  77

ALUMINIUM STAIRTREAD  64

ANF DHC  70

AR3  67

AR3 SF DHC  67

AR6  67

AR6 SF DHC  67

B

BARRIER TAPE  60

BERBER POINT 91

BLACK FINE RIB  129

BLACK PYRAMID  129

BLACK RHOMBOID  129

BLACK SILICONE  74

BLACK STUD FLOORING  129

BRANDED CAR MAT  39

BUBBLEMAT  20

BUBBLEMAT SAFETY  21

C

CABLEPRO DATA 58

CABLEPRO G 58

CABLEPRO HD  59

CABLEPRO MAT  59

CAP IT DHC  67

CAPPING STRIP  68

CHAIR MAT (PET)  78

COBA CARE DISINFECTANT BOOT BATH  102

COBA CARE DISINFECTANT SHOE BATH  103

COBA CARE DUO ZONE DISINFECTANT MAT  100

COBA CARE TRIO ZONE DISINFECTANT MAT  101

COBADELUXE 33

COBADOT  41, 130

COBAELITE® BUBBLE  24

COBAELITE® DIAMOND  24

COBAELITE® ESD  52

COBA EXPANSION JOINTS  69

COBAGRIP® LIGHT  62

COBAGRIP® SHEET  62

COBAGRIP® STAIR NOSING  63

COBAGRIP® STAIR TREAD  63

COBAGUARD  80

COBAGUARD UNIVERSAL  80

COBA LEATHERLOCK  122

COBAMAT® STANDARD 36

COBARIB 40, 132

COBASCRAPE  31, 114

COBASTAT®  51

COBASWITCH  48

COBASWITCH BS921/1976  48

COBASWITCH BS EN: 61111  47

PR
OD

UC
T 

CA
TE

GO
RI

ES

WORKPLACE SAFETY MATTING 11-44

ELECTRICAL SAFETY MATTING 45-48

ESD MATS & ACCESSORIES 49-56

FLOOR LEVEL SAFETY ACCESSORIES 57-64

FLOOR TRIMS 65-70

FLOOR COVERINGS 71-74

OFFICE FURNITURE ACCESSORIES 75-80

ENTRANCE MATTING SYSTEMS 81-96

ENTRANCE MATS 97-120

MATS FOR LEISURE 121-126

RUBBER SHEETING 127-132

MOVING EDGE SAFETY KNIVES 133

PRODUCT

C

COBASWITCH VDE  48

COBATAPE  60

COBAWASH®  99

COIL CORD  56

COIR  111

COMFORT-LOK  26

COMMON POINT GROUND WIRE  56

COVE FILLET  68

CUSHION FALL  119

D

DECKSTEP  35, 125

DIAMOND TREAD 19

DM ALUMINIUM 90

DOUBLE SIDED TAPE  109

DIRTBUSTER  110

E
EARTH BONDING PLUG  56

ENTRA-CLEAN HYGIENEPLUS  105

ESD RUBBER BENCH MAT  55

F

FATIGUE LOCK  25

FATIGUE-STEP  23, 126

FELINE A/9/2 DHC  67

FELINE A/10 DHC  67

FELINE A/12Z DHC  67

FELINE AT25 DHC  67

FINGERTIP  114

FIRST-STEP  115

FLEXI-DECK  124

FLOCK PRINT LOGOMATS  120

FLOORING TRIMS & CARPET TRIMS  67

FLOOR MAT GROUNDING WIRE  56

G

GRIPFOOT  61

GRIPFOOT CONFORMABLE  61

GRIPGUARD  42

GRIPSAFE  44

H
HEEL GROUNDER  56

HYGIMAT  28

K

K-MAT  30

KNEE-SAVER  34

KWIKLOK TILES  73

KWIKLOK VIRGIN MATERIAL  73

M

MICROFIBRE DOORMAT  104

MK1 RUBBER TILE  27

MK3 RUBBER FLOOR TILE PACKS  39

MK3 TOUGH DECK  38

N NON-SLIP BOOTMAT  44

O

OCTOROLL  113

ORTHOMAT® OFFICE  76

ORTHOMAT® PREMIUM  18

ORTHOMAT® STANDARD  17

INDE X



 135Visit www.cobaafrica.com for information, advice and support.

PR
OD

UC
T 

CA
TE

GO
RI

ES
WORKPLACE SAFETY MATTING 11-44

ELECTRICAL SAFETY MATTING 45-48

ESD MATS & ACCESSORIES 49-56

FLOOR LEVEL SAFETY ACCESSORIES 57-64

FLOOR TRIMS 65-70

FLOOR COVERINGS 71-74

OFFICE FURNITURE ACCESSORIES 75-80

ENTRANCE MATTING SYSTEMS 81-96

ENTRANCE MATS 97-120

MATS FOR LEISURE 121-126

RUBBER SHEETING 127-132

MOVING EDGE SAFETY KNIVES 133

PRODUCT

P

PLAN.A™  84-85

PREMIER GRIP 86

PREMIER STAR GRIPPER PLUS 86

PREMIER FASTTRACK  87

PREMIER TRACK  88

Q-BEEZ 89

R

RAMPMAT 26 , 113 

RINGMAT HONEYCOMB  98, 126 

RINGMAT OCTOMAT  112

RUBBER CRUMB 131

RUBBER INSERTION  130

S

SENSO DIAL ESD  53

SENTINEL COMMERCIAL ENTRANCE MAT  106

SITEPATH  43

SPECKLED RUBBER MATTING  131

SPECTRA CLEAN  118

STABLEMAT  126

SUPER CONTRACT FALL  117

SUPERDRY  108

SUPERDRY HEAVY TRAFFIC  109

SUPER SCRAPER® 94

TEXTURED RUBBER ROLLS  129

TOUGH-LOCK ESD 54

TREADWELL 89

TRIO BRUSH® 92

TRIO SCRAPER® 93

U UNIMAT  34

W

WATERCOOLER SPLASHMAT  32

WEIGHTROOM MAT  123

WORKSAFE 32

WOVEN CONVEYOR MAT 107

WRISTBANDS  56

INDEX


